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121424 

( DODD, GEORGE ). 

Pictorial History of the Russian War 1854-5-6 with Maps, Plans and Wood 

Engravings. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. x, 581, (3); 11 coloured lithographic plates and 

maps including the frontispiece, text illustrated with numerous woodcuts, list of 

honorary distinctions, index, chronological table, bound in half leather with marbled 

boards, raised bands, contrasting title label on spine, title lettered in gilt on label, all 

edges marbled, edges a little worn otherwise a very good copy. 

Edinburgh and London; W. & R. Chambers; 1856. 

Finely illustrated account of the Crimean War, published anonymously by George 

Dodd, details the alliances and powers in Turkey, naval operations, and life in 

Sebastopol and Scutari during the war. Click here to Order 

AUD$575 

 

http://www.timebookseller.com.au/
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=(%20DODD,%20GEORGE%20).&title=Pictorial%20History%20of%20the%20Russian%20War%201854-5-6%20with%20Maps,%20Plans%20and%20Wood%20Engravings.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121377 

ABBOTT, JOHN S. C. 

The History of Napoleon Bonaparte. Four Volume Set. 

New Edition; Super Royal 8vo; Vol. I. pp. (ii), 304; Vol. II. pp. (vi), 305-611; Vol. III. 

pp. (ii), 336; Vol. IV. pp. (vI), 337-666; portrait frontispieces in each volume with 

original tissue guards, texts with 251 b/w. illustrations and 37 maps, bound in 

original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spines, cloth a little worn otherwise a 

very good set. 

New York & London; Harper & Brothers Publishers; 1883. Click here to Order 

AUD$350 

 

121228 

ABRAHAMS, PETER; WEBB, PETER. 

Clinical Anatomy of Practical Procedures. Illustrated by John Hardie. 

First Edition; Post 4to; pp. [viii], 119; text with numerous illustrations and drawings 

many in colour, bibliography, bound in original slick illustrated boards, name on 

front endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

Kent; Pitman Medical Publishing; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121211 

ADAMS, HENRY. 

The Education Of Henry Adams. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 535; silk moire endpapers, illustrated with 

numerous portraits of author's family, of his friends, and of leading figures of the 

day, bound in original full maroon decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, 

all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1981. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$80 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ABBOTT,%20JOHN%20S.%20C.&title=The%20History%20of%20Napoleon%20Bonaparte.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ABRAHAMS,%20PETER;%20WEBB,%20PETER.&title=Clinical%20Anatomy%20of%20Practical%20Procedures.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ADAMS,%20HENRY.&title=The%20Education%20Of%20Henry%20Adams.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121290 

ADAMS, W. E; SCHOFIELD, G. C. 

Manual Of Human Anatomy: Thorax, Abdomen and Pelvis. Volume 2. 

Reprint; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 312; 9 pages of b/w. photographic plates, index, bound 

in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, name on front 

endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

Christchurch; N. M. Peryer Limited; 1967. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 
 

121251 

AFFLECK, JAMES; Compiler and Editor. 

Geelong Collegians at the Second World War and Subsequent Conflicts. 

First Edition; Thick Super Royal 8vo; pp. xii, 798; coloured frontispiece, roll of 

honour, text with numerous b/w. illustrations, awards and decorations, forces in 

which Collegians served, units in which Collegians served, bibliography, bound in 

original green cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket with one or two 

minor marks otherwise a fine copy. 

Newtown; The Geelong College Foundation; 2010. Click here to Order 

AUD$165 

 

121528 

ALEXANDER, KRISTEN. 

Australia's Few and the Battle of Britain. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 409; 16 pages of b/w photograph illustrations; maps; 

epilogue, acknowledgements, notes, bibliography, index; original cloth, dustjacket; 

a fine copy. 

(Sydney, NSW), NewSouth Publishing, (2014). 

Telling stories of some of the Australians who flew in the Battle of Britain. .. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ADAMS,%20W.%20E;%20SCHOFIELD,%20G.%20C.&title=Manual%20Of%20Human%20Anatomy:%20Thorax,%20Abdomen%20and%20Pelvis.%20Volume%202.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=AFFLECK,%20JAMES;%20Compiler%20and%20Editor.&title=Geelong%20Collegians%20at%20the%20Second%20World%20War%20and%20Subsequent%20Conflicts.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ALEXANDER,%20KRISTEN.&title=Australia's%20Few%20and%20the%20Battle%20of%20Britain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ALEXANDER,%20KRISTEN.&title=Australia's%20Few%20and%20the%20Battle%20of%20Britain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121460 

ALEXANDER, STEPHANIE. 

The Cook's Companion: The Complete Book of Ingredients and Recipes for the 

Australian Kitchen. 

Thick Cr. 4to; pp. [viii], 1126; illustrated endpapers, text illustrated with numerous 

coloured photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original illustrated boards, all 

edges silvered, original silk page markers, very good copy. 

Camberwell; Lantern/Penguin; 2004. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121399 

ALEXANDER, W. F; CURRIE, A. E; Collected by. 

New Zealand Verse. 

First Edition; Demy 16mo; pp. xxxii, 271, (8) advertisements; notes, index of 

authors, index of first lines, bound in original blue patterned cloth, gilt stamped title 

and decoration on spine and upper board, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

London; The Walter Scott Publishing Co. Ltd.; 1906. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121435 

ALFORD, BOB. 

Darwin's Air War. 1942 - 1945 An Illustrated History. 

Reprint; Demy 4to; pp. 80; numerous colour and b/w. illustrations and maps, 

bibliography, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, name on front endpaper 

otherwise a fine copy. 

Darwin; Aviation Historical Society Of Northern Territory Inc. and Colemans Printing; 

2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ALEXANDER,%20STEPHANIE.&title=The%20Cook's%20Companion:%20The%20Complete%20Book%20of%20Ingredients%20and%20Recipes%20for%20the%20Australian%20Kitchen.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ALEXANDER,%20W.%20F;%20CURRIE,%20A.%20E;%20Collected%20by.&title=New%20Zealand%20Verse.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ALFORD,%20BOB.&title=Darwin's%20Air%20War.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121456 

ALLEN, PETER; KEMSLEY, JAMES. 

Images of Bradman. Rare and Famous Photographs of a Cricket Legend. 

Roy. 4to; pp. 304; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, with special 

inclusions from Sir Donald Bradman's private collection, scoreboard, index, bound 

in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original illustrated 

slipcase, very good copy. 

Welby; Allen & Kemsley Publishing; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121210 

ANDERSON, SHERWOOD. 

Winesburg Ohio. Illustrated by John Berkey. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xx, 263; silk moire endpapers, illustrated with 

several full page coloured paintings by John Berkey, bound in original full red 

decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$80 

 

121507 

ASHWORTH, NORMAN. 

The ANZAC Squadron. A History of No. 461 Squadron Royal Australian Air Force 

1942 - 1945. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 275; numerous maps and b/w illustrations 

throughout, annex, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, name stamp 

on title page, good copy. 

Carlisle; Hesperian Press; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$55  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ALLEN,%20PETER;%20KEMSLEY,%20JAMES.&title=Images%20of%20Bradman.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ANDERSON,%20SHERWOOD.&title=Winesburg%20Ohio.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ASHWORTH,%20NORMAN.&title=The%20ANZAC%20Squadron.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121233 

ATTENBOROUGH, PETER. 

Diesel Spectrum Volume 3 - New South Wales -The Reverse Era. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 32; text illustrated with numerous coloured 

photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated stapled wrapper, fine copy. 

Matraville. NSW; Eveleigh Press; March 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121234 

ATTENBOROUGH, PETER. 

Diesel Spectrum Volume 5 - New South Wales -The Candy Era. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 32; text illustrated with numerous coloured 

photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated stapled wrapper, fine copy. 

Matraville. NSW; Eveleigh Press; April 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121302 

AUGUSTINE, SAINT. 

The Confessions of Saint Augustine. The Translation of Edward Bouverie Pusey. 

Illustrations by Elaine Raphael and Don Bolognese. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 312; marbled endpapers, illustrated frontispiece, 

text with several illustrations, bound in original quarter blue decorated leather with 

blue cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$70 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ATTENBOROUGH,%20PETER.&title=Diesel%20Spectrum%20Volume%203%20-%20New%20South%20Wales%20-The%20Reverse%20Era.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ATTENBOROUGH,%20PETER.&title=Diesel%20Spectrum%20Volume%205%20-%20New%20South%20Wales%20-The%20Candy%20Era.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=AUGUSTINE,%20SAINT.&title=The%20Confessions%20of%20Saint%20Augustine.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121316 

BACKHOUSE, KENNETH M; HUTCHINGS, RALPH T. 

A Colour Atlas of Surface Anatomy: Clinical and Applied. 

Reprint; Med. 4to; pp. 312; text illustrated with numerous coloured photographs, 

index, bound in original black illustrated cloth, title lettered in white on spine and 

upper board, good copy. 

Netherlands; Wolfe Medical Publications Ltd.; 1989. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121322 

BARKER, RALPH. 

The RAF At War: Epic of Flight. 

Demy 4to; pp. 176; illustrated endpapers, text illustrated with numerous 

photographs and paintings, bibliography, index, bound in original slick illustrated 

boards, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Caxton publishing Group; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121514 

BARNES, MAJOR R. MONEY. 

A History Of The Regiments & Uniforms Of The British Army. 

Fourth Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 336; colour frontispiece, 23 colour plates, appendices, 

index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on black label on spine, 

dustjacket has been laminated, good copy. 

London; Seeley Service & Co.; 1957. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121294 

BARRETT, CHARLES. 

Blackfellows. The Story of Australia's Native Race. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 64; 16 f/p illustrations, 22 illustrations, bound in original 

stiff stapled illustrated wrapper, wrapper coming away from staples, good copy. 

London; Cassell & Co. Ltd.; 1942. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BACKHOUSE,%20KENNETH%20M;%20HUTCHINGS,%20RALPH%20T.&title=A%20Colour%20Atlas%20of%20Surface%20Anatomy:%20Clinical%20and%20Applied.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARKER,%20RALPH.&title=The%20RAF%20At%20War:%20Epic%20of%20Flight.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARNES,%20MAJOR%20R.%20MONEY.&title=A%20History%20Of%20The%20Regiments%20&%20Uniforms%20Of%20The%20British%20Army.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARRETT,%20CHARLES.&title=Blackfellows.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121273 

BARRETT, CHARLES; Editor. 

Discovering Australia. The Story Of Exploration In The Explorers' Own Words. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 219; frontispiece, b/w. illustrations, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, name on half title page, good copy. 

Melbourne; Robertson & Mullens; 1944. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121468 

BARRY, PAUL. 

Breaking News: Sex, Lies & The Murdoch Succession. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. vi, 473; notes, index, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Crows Nest, NSW; Allen & Unwin; 2013. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121543 

BARTSCH, WILLIAM H. 

Every Day A Nightmare: American Pursuit Pilots in the Defense of Java, 1941-

1942. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxiv, 506; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, notes, sources, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in 

silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Texas A&M University Press; 2010. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121421 

BASCUNAN, FRANCISCO NUNEZ DE PINEDAY. 

The Happy Captive: Translated from the Spanish by William C Atkinson. 

First Folio Society Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 154, endpaper maps, illustrated title page, 

text with several illustrations from Vinyl-cuts by John Lawrence, bound in original 

quarter skiver leather with art canvas cloth covered boards, blocked with a design 

by Sue Bradbury, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, slipcase a 

little worn otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1977. 

The account of six months spent in captivity by the author a captain of the Spanish 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARRETT,%20CHARLES;%20Editor.&title=Discovering%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARRY,%20PAUL.&title=Breaking%20News:%20Sex,%20Lies%20&%20The%20Murdoch%20Succession.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARTSCH,%20WILLIAM%20H.&title=Every%20Day%20A%20Nightmare:%20American%20Pursuit%20Pilots%20in%20the%20Defense%20of%20Java,%201941-1942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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occupying force in Chile in the early 17th century Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

121336 

BAYLEY, WILLIAM A. 

Sydney in the Steamtime. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 64; illustrated endpapers, numerous b/w photographic 

illustrations throughout; original stiff stapled illustrated wrapper, minor rubbing 

around spine, otherwise a very good copy. 

NSW, Austrail Publications, n.d. (1980). Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121298 

BAYLY, BRIAN. 

Introduction To Petrology. 

Reprint; Cr. 4to; pp. xxii, 371; illustrated title page, text with numerous line 

drawings and illustrations, references and further reading, index, bound in original 

illustrated green cloth, title lettered in blue on spine and upper board, good copy. 

New Jersey; Prentice-Hall, Inc.; (1968). Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121382 

BAYSIDE CITY COUNCIL. 

Bazaar Beginnings A Century of Sport at Elsternwick Park. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. [ii], 37; illustrated endpapers, text illustrated with 

numerous photographs many in colour, bound in original stiff illustrated stapled 

wrappers, very good copy. 

Bayside City Council; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BASCUNAN,%20FRANCISCO%20NUNEZ%20DE%20PINEDAY.&title=The%20Happy%20Captive:%20Translated%20from%20the%20Spanish%20by%20William%20C%20Atkinson.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BAYLEY,%20WILLIAM%20A.&title=Sydney%20in%20the%20Steamtime.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BAYLY,%20BRIAN.&title=Introduction%20To%20Petrology.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121471 

BEAN, JAMES R. 

Neurosurgery in Transition: The Socioeconomic Transformation of Neurological 

Surgery. (Concepts In Neurosurgery Vol. 9). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xviii, 284; text illustrated with numerous diagrams and 

charts, index, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper 

board, dustjacket, name on front endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

Baltimore; Williams & Wilkins; 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121443 

BEARE, GERALDINE. 

Short Stories From The 'Strand'. 

First Folio Society Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 318; illustrated frontispiece, text with 

numerous b/w. illustrations by David Eccles, bound in original pictorial cloth, 

housed in original slipcase, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121329 

BEEDLE, J. 

43 Squadron Royal Flying Corps Royal Air Force: The History of the Fighting Cocks, 

1916-66. With a foreword by Marshal of the Royal Air Force The Lord Douglas of 

Kirtleside. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 336; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with 99 

b/w. photographs, commanding officers, squadron bases, squadron aircraft, 

squadron markings, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

good copy. 

London; Beaumont Aviation Literature; 1966. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BEAN,%20JAMES%20R.&title=Neurosurgery%20in%20Transition:%20The%20Socioeconomic%20Transformation%20of%20Neurological%20Surgery.%20(Concepts%20In%20Neurosurgery%20Vol.%209).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BEARE,%20GERALDINE.&title=Short%20Stories%20From%20The%20'Strand'.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BEEDLE,%20J.&title=43%20Squadron%20Royal%20Flying%20Corps%20Royal%20Air%20Force:%20The%20History%20of%20the%20Fighting%20Cocks,%201916-66.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121506 

BELL, GEORGE ARMOUR. 

To Live Among Heroes: A Medical Officer's Insight into the Life of 609 (WR) 

Squadron in NW Europe 1944-45. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 161; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, 1 full page map, 

index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine 

copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121467 

BELLOS, ALEX. 

Alex's Adventures In Numberland: Dispatches from the Wonderful World of 

Mathematics. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 448; 16 pages of coloured plates, numerous b/w. text 

illustrations and diagrams, notes, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in 

silver on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Bloomsbury; 2010. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121218 

BERNADAC, CHRISTIAN. 

Days Without End. 

Cr. 8vo; pp. 333, (3); endpaper maps, text illustrated with numerous b/w. full page 

photographs, bound in original quarter black cloth with red cloth boards, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, very good copy. 

Geneva; Ferni Publishing House; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BELL,%20GEORGE%20ARMOUR.&title=To%20Live%20Among%20Heroes:%20A%20Medical%20Officer's%20Insight%20into%20the%20Life%20of%20609%20(WR)%20Squadron%20in%20NW%20Europe%201944-45.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BELLOS,%20ALEX.&title=Alex's%20Adventures%20In%20Numberland:%20Dispatches%20from%20the%20Wonderful%20World%20of%20Mathematics.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BERNADAC,%20CHRISTIAN.&title=Days%20Without%20End.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121221 

BERNADAC, CHRISTIAN. 

Doctors Of Mercy. 

Cr. 8vo; pp. 364, (3); endpaper maps, text illustrated with numerous b/w. full page 

photographs, bound in original quarter black cloth with red cloth boards, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, very good copy. 

Geneva; Ferni Publishing House; 1977. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

121220 

BERNADAC, CHRISTIAN. 

Medical Experiments On the Human Subjects In The Concentration Camps. 

Cr. 8vo; pp. 254, (1); endpaper maps, text illustrated with numerous b/w. full page 

photographs, bound in original quarter black cloth with red cloth boards, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, very good copy. 

Geneva; Ferni Publishing House; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121285 

BERNE, ROBERT M. 

The Cardiovascular System. Volume I. The Heart. 

Second Revised Edition; Thick Demy 4to; pp. [viii], 970; text illustrated with 

numerous photographs and diagrams, index, bound in original maroon cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, name on front endpaper otherwise a very good 

copy. 

Bethesda; American Physiological Society; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$90  

121274 

BERTRAM, E. G. MIKE; MOORE, KEITH L. 

An Atlas Of The Human Brain and Spinal Cord. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 4to; pp. xii, 263; text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, several text drawings, 

bibliography, index, spiral bound with original illustrated 

stiff wrappers, name on front endpaper, very good copy. 

Baltimore; Williams & Wilkins; 1982. Click here to Order 
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AUD$30 

121277 

BERTRAM, G. C. L. 

Antarctica Today and Tomorrow. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 30; 1 fold-out map, original stiff stapled wrapper, a very 

good copy. 

Cambridge; Cambridge University Press; 1957. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121252 

BETHELL, K. C. B. 

John Beswicke. 1847-1925: Heritage Architect. 

Limited First Edition; Lge. 8vo; pp. xii, 150; family tree, profusely illustrated with 

b/w photographs throughout, notes at the end of each chapter, list of architectural 

work, index, bound in original black cloth with title in gilt on spine and front, 

dustjacket; a fine copy. 

Victoria; Rotha Press; 2011. 

Limited to 500 copies. Signed by the author, this copy being number 314. John 

Beswick commenced practice as an architect 13 years after a competition was called 

for the design of the first Government House in Victoria, and 10 years after the 

Victorian Institute of Architects was formed. The majority of Beswicke's designs 

were built before Federation in 1901. Much of his body of work is still standing 

today, testament to both his skill as a designer and talent as a draughtsman. He 

designed many notable buildings including the Shire ( now the Town ) Halls at 

Hawthorn, Malvern, Brighton, Essendon and Dandenong. Click here to Order 

AUD$70 

 

121253 

BIRRELL, THELMA. 

Mariners - Merchants ... then Pioneers. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. viii, 146; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, index, chronological list, notes, bibliography, W. A. Adams diary, 3 full 

page maps, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Bli Bli, Qld; Thelma Birrell; 1993. 

Limited signed and numbered edition of 400 copies. This copy being number 387. 

The book follows the Bostock line starting with Robert Bostock (1784-1847) was 

born in Bootle, Liverpool, England He married Rachael Walker (1800-1837) in 1816 

in Australia. Bostock ancestry is traced to Jonathan Bostock who married Elizabeth 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BERTRAM,%20G.%20C.%20L.&title=Antarctica%20Today%20and%20Tomorrow.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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Roberts in 1714 in Chester, England. Descendants lived in Australia and 

elsewhere. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

121529 

BLOEMERTZ, GUNTHER. 

Heaven Next Stop: Impressions of a German Fighter Pilot. 

Third Impression; Demy 8vo; pp.189, (2); portrait frontispiece, 8 pages of b/w. 

photographs, bound in original orange cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; William Kimber; 1954. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121213 

BORGES, JORGE LUIS. 

Ficciones. Edited and with an introduction by Anthony Kerrigan. Illustrated by 

Gonzalo Fonseca. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 305; silk moire endpapers, illustrated with 

numerous full page drawings by Gonzalo Fonseca, bound in original full red 

decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121320 

BOUWMAN, RICHARD. 

Glorious Innings: Treasures from the Melbourne Cricket Club Collection. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xi, 131; text with numerous illustrations some in colour, 

bibliography, index, bound in original green boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

Victoria; Hutchinson Australia; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
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121515 

BOWMAN, MARTIN W; CUSHING, TOM. 

Confounding The Reich: The Operational History Of 100 Group (Bomber Support) 

RAF. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 232; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

order of battle, fighter claims, air-to-air victories, index, bound in original blue cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Somerset; Patrick Stephens Limited; 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121242 

BRANT, SEBASTIAN. 

The Ship Of Fools. Translated by William Gillis and with the original Woodcuts. 

First Folio Society Printing; Med. 8vo; pp. xxviii, 344; illustrated frontispiece and title 

page, text illustrated with numerous b/w. woodcuts, notes, bound in original 

decorated blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original card slipcase, 

good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1971. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121413 

BRITT, EDGAR. 

Post Haste. 

Revised Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 183; text illustrated with eight pages of b/w. 

photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, pages a little browned 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Sydney; Pan Macmillan; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
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121326 

BRONTE, EMILY. 

Wuthering Heights. With a preface by Charlotte Bronte. Illustrated by Alan 

Reingold. 

Med. 8vo; pp. (xii), 401; marbled endpapers, text with several full page and double 

page illustrations, bound in original blue quarter leather with blue cloth boards, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on spine and boards, all 

edges gilt, original silk page marker, good copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$90 

 

121332 

BRONTMAN, L. 

On The Top Of The World: The Soviet Expedition To The North Pole 1937. Edited 

and with a Foreword by Academician O. J. Schmidt Hero of the Soviet Union. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 287; illustrated with 24 pages of b/w. photographs, 1 

folding map, list of equipment, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in black on 

spine and upper board, good copy 

London; Victor Gollancz Ltd.; 1938. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121266 

BROOK, PETER. 

Peter Brook: The Man. 

Revised Edition; Roy 8vo; pp. 224; portrait frontispiece, text illustrated with 

numerous photographs mostly in colour, bound in original slick illustrated boards, 

very good copy. 

South Melbourne; Affirm Press; 2014. 

The book provides unprecedented insight into the exceptional life of Peter Brock, on 

and off the road. It features personal photographs, memorabilia and reflections 

from the man himself, the Brock family and those who knew him best Click here to 

Order 

AUD$30 
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121272 

BROOKS'S AUSTRALIAN SCHOOL SERIES. 

Brooks's Date Book of Australian History. 

First Edition; Post 12mo; pp. 64; bound in original printed stapled wrappers, name on 

title page otherwise a very good copy. 

Sydney; William Brooks and Co. Ltd.; n.d. (c-1920's). Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121379 

BROWN, ROBERT. 

The Races Of Mankind: Being a Popular Description of the Characteristics, 

Manners and Customs of the principal Varieties of The Human Family. Four 

Volumes bound in Two. 

First Editions. Cr. 4to; Volume I & II. pp. (xvi) full page coloured plates, 320, 320; 

Volume III & IV. pp. (xvi) full page coloured plates, (ii), 320, iv, 320; texts illustrated 

with numerous b/w engravings, the 32 full page coloured plates are all in fine 

condition with their original tissue guards, index at the endof volume four, bound in 

original half brown leather with brown cloth boards, raised bands with titles 

lettered in gilt on spine, all edges marbled, bindings worn and rubbed, hinges to the 

second volume cracked but both volumes sound and clean, good set (unusually to 

have all the coloured plates present and in very good condition). 

London; Cassell, Petter, Galpin & Co.; n.d. (1873) 

Typical of the popular interest in Anthropology in the later part of the eighteen 

hundreds. The first volume is entirely devoted entirely to the American races, and 

the author speaks with personal knowledge of the Esquimaux and North-west tribes. 

Volume two deals with Polynesians, Australia, New Guinea, and Malaya. Volume 

Three deals with Africa, Persia, and Afghanistan. Volume four deals mailly with 

India, Tibet, China, and Europe. Click here to Order 

AUD$450 
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121374 

BRYANT, BERT; PHILLIPSON, NEILL. 

The Bert Bryant Story. 

Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 195; text illustrated with 12 pages of b/w. photographs, index, 

bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, good 

copy. 

Adelaide; Rigby Limited; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121318 

BUCHANAN, A. M. 

Manual Of Anatomy: Systematic and Practical, Including Embryology. 

Fourth Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. x, 743, (4), advertisements; text with 677 

illustrations mostly original and in colours, glossary, index, rebacked retaining the 

original maroon spine and boards, title lettered in gilt on spine and in black on 

upper board, cloth worn and pages a little browned, good copy. 

London; Bailliere, Tindall and Coc; 1919. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121410 

BULKELEY, JOHN; BYRON, JOHN. 

The Wreck Of The Wager: The Narratives of John Bulkeley and The Hon. John 

Byron, edited and introduced by Christopher Hibbert. 

First Folio Society Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 275; endpaper maps, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with 10 pages of b/w. illustrations, bound in quarter blue faux 

leather with illustrated papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in 

original slip case, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
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121400 

BULL, J. C; WILLIAMS, J. 

Story Of Gippsland Shipping. Discoveries of the early navigators, lakes steamers, 

coastal windjammers, shipwrecks and famous captains. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 110; 24 pages of plates (32 illusts. & 1 map), index; original 

stiff illustrated wrapper, minor flecking to page edges and back of wrapper, otherwise 

a very good copy. 

Metung; Published by the Authors; 1967. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121229 

BULMER, DAVID. 

Functional Anatomy of The Urogenital System. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. vi, 154; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs 

and drawings, further reading, index, bound in original stiff printed wrappers, name 

on title page otherwise a good copy. 

London; Pitman Medical; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121427 

BURN, A. R; HORNBLOWER, SIMON; WALBANK, F. W. 

The Folio Society History of Ancient Greece: The Lyric Age. The 

Greek World c.750-510 BC / The Persian Wars. The Greeks and 

the Defence of the West, c.546-478 BC / The Classical Age. The 

Greek World 479-323 BC / The Hellenistic Age. The Greek 

World, 336-146 BC. 

First Impressions; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xxxviii, 438 + xxxii, 560 + 

xxxii, 408 + xxvi, 242; each illustrated with numerous 

photographic plates many in colour, several maps in each 

volume, indexes, each bound in its original pictorial cloth, title 

lettered in white on spine, housed in original slipcase, fine set. 

London; The Folio Society; 2002 Click here to Order 

AUD$350 
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121319 

BURTON, REV. CANON A. 

Hale School, Perth. The Story of its Foundation and Early Years. 1858-1900. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (iv), 48; portrait frontispiece, approx 21 b/w photographic 

plates; original stiff printed wrapper, fading to spine and edges, minor rusting to 

staples, otherwise a very good copy. 

Perth; Hale School; n.d. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121278 

BUTLIN S. J. 

Australia And New Zealand Bank. The Bank of Australasia and the Union Bank of 

Australia Limited 1828-1951. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 458; endpaper maps, colour frontispiece, 7 colour 

plates, 70 b/w. plates, 3 diagrams, index; chipped dustjacket, a good copy. 

London; Longmans; 1961. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121361 

CABELL, JAMES BRANCH. 

The Soul Of Melicent. 

Demy 8vo; pp. (x), 216; coloured frontispiece with tissue guard, text with 3 coloured 

full page plates by Howard Pyle, bibliography, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, pictorial paste-down on upper board, 

cloth a little worn, good copy. 

New York; Frederick A. Stokes Company; 1913. Click here to Order 

AUD$90  

121405 

CALWELL, A. A. 

Labor's Role In Modern Society. 

Second Impression; Demy 8vo; pp. 192; index, original orange cloth, dustjacket with 

minor chips on edges, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

Melbourne; Lansdowne Press; June 1963. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
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121407 

CAMERON, CLYDE. 

The Cameron Diaries. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 898; 24 pages of b/w plates, original apricot cloth with 

title in gilt on spine, dustjacket, index, inscription on half title page, otherwise a very 

good copy. 

Sydney; Allen & Unwin; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121390 

CARLYON, LES. 

True Grit: Tales from a Decade on the Turf. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xvi, 284; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, index, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

Port Melbourne; Mandarin; 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121349 

CARROLL, BRIAN. 

Richmond And East Melbourne Sketchbook. Drawings by Arno Roger - Genersh. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 63; profuse sketch illustrations throughout; original cloth, 

dustjacket chipped with closed tear, good copy. 

Adelaide; Rigby; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121238 

CARROLL, LEWIS. 

The Hunting of the Snark. An Agony, in Eight Fits. Drawings by Quentin Blake. 

First Folio Society Printing; Demy 8vo; pp. (50) unpaginated; illustrated frontispiece 

and title page, text illustrated with numerous drawings by Quentin Blake, bound in 

illustrated cloth, title lettered in gilt on the spine, housed in original card slipcase, 

very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  
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121362 

CATE, CURTIS. 

George Sand: A Biography. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xxxvi, 812; text illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, notes, bibliography, chronological list of G.S.'s important works, 

index, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, 

dustjacket, good copy. 

London; Hamish Hamilton; 1975. 

The author has written an enthralling psychological biography of this remarkable 

woman, variously considered a nymphomaniac, a lesbian, a writer of genius, the 

Muse of the 1848 Revolution and the forerunner of Women's Liberation. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121461 

CAULFIELD, MICHAEL. 

The Vietnam Years From The Jungle To The Australian Suburbs. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 493; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; Hachette Australia; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121357 

CERVANTES, MIGUEL DE. 

Don Quixote de la Mancha. 

Med. 8vo; pp. (x), 625; marbled endpapers, illustrated frontispiece, text with 

numerous full page illustrations by Jose and Luis Jiminez Y Aranda, bound in original 

brown quarter leather with brown cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, gilt decoration on spine and boards, all edges gilt, original silk page marker, 

very good copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CATE,%20CURTIS.&title=George%20Sand:%20A%20Biography.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CATE,%20CURTIS.&title=George%20Sand:%20A%20Biography.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CAULFIELD,%20MICHAEL.&title=The%20Vietnam%20Years%20From%20The%20Jungle%20To%20The%20Australian%20Suburbs.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CERVANTES,%20MIGUEL%20DE.&title=Don%20Quixote%20de%20la%20Mancha.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121261 

CHAMBERLAIN, MAX; DROOGLEEVER; ROBIN. 

The War with Johnny Boer. Australians in the Boer War 1899-1902. 

First Edition; Thick Super Royal 8vo; pp. xxi, 631; 67 b/w text maps, profusely 

illustrated with sketches and photographic illustrations, appendices, index, bound in 

original slick illustrated boards, minor flecking to top edge of pages, otherwise a 

fine copy. 

Loftus; Australian Military History Publications; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$90  

121463 

CHIAPPA, MICHELA; CHIAPPA, EMANUELA; CHIAPPA, ROMINA. 

Simply Italian: Cooking at Home with The Chiappa Sisters. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 304; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text illustrated 

with numerous coloured photographs, index, bound in original cream boards, title 

lettered in red on spine, dustjacket, good copy. 

London; Michael Joseph/Penguin Books; 2014. 

Includes every recipe from the Channel 4 TV Series. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121398 

CHISHOLM, ALEC H. 

Bird Wonders Of Australia. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. xvi, 299, (8) advertisements; text with 58 illustrations, 

bound in original green cloth, title lettered in black on spine, inscription on half title 

page, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson Limited; 1934. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHAMBERLAIN,%20MAX;%20DROOGLEEVER;%20ROBIN.&title=The%20War%20with%20Johnny%20Boer.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHIAPPA,%20MICHELA;%20CHIAPPA,%20EMANUELA;%20CHIAPPA,%20ROMINA.&title=Simply%20Italian:%20Cooking%20at%20Home%20with%20The%20Chiappa%20Sisters.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHISHOLM,%20ALEC%20H.&title=Bird%20Wonders%20Of%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121479 

COCKERELL, DOUGLAS. 

Bookbinding, and The Care Of Books: A Text-Book for Book-Binders and 

Librarians. 

Fourth Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 333, (3); illustrated frontispiece, 8 pages of b/w. 

photographic plates, text with numerous drawings and illustrations by Noel Rooke 

and others, glossary, index, bound in original quarter beige cloth with green cloth 

boards, title lettered in black on spine and upper board, name on front endpaper, 

good copy. 

London; Sir Isaac Pittman & Sons, Ltd.; 1948. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121249 

COLERIDGE, SAMUEL TAYLOR. 

The Rime Of The Ancient Mariner. Wood Engravings by Garrick Palmer. 

Introduction by Richard Holmes. 

First Folio Society Printing; Demy 4to; pp. 50; illustrated frontispiece, text with 9 full 

page wood engravings by Garrick Palmer, bound in original full maroon silk, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, inset wood engraving on upper board, housed in original 

card slipcase, slipcase a little rubbed otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

 

121472 

COLMAN, MIKE. 

Payne VC: The Story of Australia's Most Decorated Soldier of the Vietnam War. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 244; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. photographs, 

index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

Sydney; Australian Broadcasting Corporation; 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COCKERELL,%20DOUGLAS.&title=Bookbinding,%20and%20The%20Care%20Of%20Books:%20A%20Text-Book%20for%20Book-Binders%20and%20Librarians.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COLERIDGE,%20SAMUEL%20TAYLOR.&title=The%20Rime%20Of%20The%20Ancient%20Mariner.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COLMAN,%20MIKE.&title=Payne%20VC:%20The%20Story%20of%20Australia's%20Most%20Decorated%20Soldier%20of%20the%20Vietnam%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121334 

COOKE, ROBIN A; STEWART, BRIAN. 

Colour Atlas of Anatomical Pathology. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. (viii), 262; text illustrated with several hundred coloured 

photographs, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, name on front 

endpaper, very good copy. 

Edinburgh; Churchill Livingstone; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 
 

121489 

COTTON, SQUADRON LEADR M.C. "BUSH". 

Hurricanes Over Burma. Including the Memoirs of Wing Commander "Bunny" Stone 

DFC. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 357; portrait frontispiece, b/w photographs, b/w 

maps, afterword, appendices, index; original cloth, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Bathurst; Crawford House Publishing; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121317 

COWARD, MIKE. 

The Chappell Years: Cricket in the '70s. 

First Edition First Impression; Demy 8vo; pp. 208; text illustrated with numerous 

photographs a few in colour, results and statistics, bound in original slick illustrated 

boards, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Sydney; ABC Books; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121276 

CROCK, HENRY V. 

The Blood Supply Of The Lower Limb Bones In Man. (Descriptive and Applied). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. viii, 104; illustrated with numerous photographs many in 

colour, references, index, bound in original orange cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, cloth worn, internally very good. 

Edinburgh; E. & S. Livingstone Ltd.; 1967. Click here to Order 

AUD$65 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COOKE,%20ROBIN%20A;%20STEWART,%20BRIAN.&title=Colour%20Atlas%20of%20Anatomical%20Pathology.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COTTON,%20SQUADRON%20LEADR%20M.C.%20
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COWARD,%20MIKE.&title=The%20Chappell%20Years:%20Cricket%20in%20the%20'70s.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CROCK,%20HENRY%20V.&title=The%20Blood%20Supply%20Of%20The%20Lower%20Limb%20Bones%20In%20Man.%20(Descriptive%20and%20Applied).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121525 

CULL, BRIAN. 

Spitfires Over Malta The Epic Air Battles Of 1942. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 402; 16 pages of b/w. photographic plates, roll of 

honour, combat claims, footnotes, select bibliography, index, bound in original 

green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
 

121505 

CULL, BRIAN; GALEA, FREDERICK. 

Hurricanes Over Malta June 1940 - April 1942. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 320; 24 pages of b/w. photographic plates, 1 full page 

map, roll of honour, combat claims, hurricanes for Malta, footnotes, index, bound in 

original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$90 
 

121516 

CULL, BRIAN; MINTERNE, DON. 

Hurricanes Over Tobruk: The Pivotal Role Of The Hurricane In The Defence Of 

Tobruk, January-June 1941. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 224; 16 pages of b/w. photographic plates, 3 full page 

maps, bibliography, index, original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$65  

121502 

CULL, BRIAN; NEWTON, DENNIS. 

With the Yanks In Korea Volume One. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. vi, 346; 32 pages of photograph illustrations; 2 maps; 

appendicies, maps, select bibliography, personnel index. bound in original yellow 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket; a fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CULL,%20BRIAN.&title=Spitfires%20Over%20Malta%20The%20Epic%20Air%20Battles%20Of%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CULL,%20BRIAN;%20GALEA,%20FREDERICK.&title=Hurricanes%20Over%20Malta%20June%201940%20-%20April%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CULL,%20BRIAN;%20MINTERNE,%20DON.&title=Hurricanes%20Over%20Tobruk:%20The%20Pivotal%20Role%20Of%20The%20Hurricane%20In%20The%20Defence%20Of%20Tobruk,%20January-June%201941.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CULL,%20BRIAN;%20NEWTON,%20DENNIS.&title=With%20the%20Yanks%20In%20Korea%20Volume%20One.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121488 

CULL, BRIAN; SORTEHAUG, PAUL. 

Hurricanes Over Singapore: RAF, RNZAF and NEI Fighters In Action Against 

Japanese Over The Islands and The Netherlands East Indies, 1942. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 272; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. photographic 

plates, 2 pages of maps, roll of honour, known claims and credits, select 

bibliography, index of personnel, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2004. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121524 

CULL, BRIAN; SORTEHAUG, PAUL; HASELDEN, MARK. 

Buffaloes over Singapore: RAF, RAAF, RNZAF and Dutch Brewster Fighters in 

Action Over Malaya and The East Indies 1941 - 1942. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 254; illustrated with 20 pages of b/w. photographic 

plates,3 maps, roll of honour, combat credits, footnotes, bibliography, index of 

personnel, original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$75  

121481 

CURTIS, WINIFRED. 

The Endemic Flora of Tasmania. Part 2. Painted by Margaret Stones. Botanical and 

Ecological Text by Winifred Curtis. 

First Edition; Demy Folio; pp. 71- 145, (24-47), plates; endpaper maps, illustrated 

with 24 full page coloured plates, index, bound in original tan cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spines, gilt decoration on upper boards, dustjackets, very good copy. 

London; The Ariel Press; 1969 

Note, the complete set includes a six parts. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CULL,%20BRIAN;%20SORTEHAUG,%20PAUL.&title=Hurricanes%20Over%20Singapore:%20RAF,%20RNZAF%20and%20NEI%20Fighters%20In%20Action%20Against%20Japanese%20Over%20The%20Islands%20and%20The%20Netherlands%20East%20Indies,%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CULL,%20BRIAN;%20SORTEHAUG,%20PAUL;%20HASELDEN,%20MARK.&title=Buffaloes%20over%20Singapore:%20RAF,%20RAAF,%20RNZAF%20and%20Dutch%20Brewster%20Fighters%20in%20Action%20Over%20Malaya%20and%20The%20East%20Indies%201941%20-%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CURTIS,%20WINIFRED.&title=The%20Endemic%20Flora%20of%20Tasmania.%20Part%202.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121482 

CURTIS, WINIFRED. 

The Endemic Flora of Tasmania. Part 3. Painted by Margaret Stones. Botanical and 

Ecological Text by Winifred Curtis. 

First Edition; Demy Folio; pp. 146-219, (48-71), plates; endpaper maps, illustrated 

with 24 full page coloured plates, index, bound in original tan cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spines, gilt decoration on upper boards, dustjackets, very good copy. 

London; The Ariel Press; 1971. 

Note, the complete set includes a six parts. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

121483 

CURTIS, WINIFRED. 

The Endemic Flora of Tasmania. Part 5. Painted by Margaret Stones. Botanical and 

Ecological Text by Winifred Curtis. 

First Edition; Demy Folio; pp. 303-383, (96-119), plates; endpaper maps, illustrated 

with 23 full page coloured plates, index, bound in original tan cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spines, gilt decoration on upper boards, dustjackets, very good copy. 

London; The Ariel Press; 1975. 

Note, the complete set includes a six parts. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

121480 

CURTIS, WINIFRED. 

The Endemic Flora of Tasmania. Part I. Painted by Margaret Stones. Botanical and 

Ecological Text by Winifred Curtis. 

First Edition; Demy Folio; pp. 70, (23), plates; endpaper maps, illustrated with 23 full 

page coloured plates, index, bound in original tan cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spines, gilt decoration on upper boards, dustjackets, very good copy. 

London; The Ariel Press; 1967. 

Note, the complete set includes a six parts. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CURTIS,%20WINIFRED.&title=The%20Endemic%20Flora%20of%20Tasmania.%20Part%203.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CURTIS,%20WINIFRED.&title=The%20Endemic%20Flora%20of%20Tasmania.%20Part%205.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CURTIS,%20WINIFRED.&title=The%20Endemic%20Flora%20of%20Tasmania.%20Part%20I.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121292 

DALE, W. ANDREW; Editor. 

Management of Arterial Occlusive Disease. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 506; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, diagrams and tables, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine and upper board, inscription on front endpaper, otherwise a very 

good copy. 

Chicago; Year Book Medical Publishers; 1971. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121323 

DE BALZAC, HONORE. 

Pere Goriot. With the Illustrations of Albert Lynch. 

First Franklin Library Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (x), 376; marbled endpapers, text with 

5 plates, plates by Albert Lynch, bound in quarter blue leather with blue cloth 

boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on boards, all 

edges gilt, original silk page marker, very good copy. 

Pennsylvania, The Franklin Library; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121246 

DE MARE, ERIC. 

Wren's London. 

First Folio Society Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 128; endpaper maps, illustrated frontispiece, 

numerous illustrations in text many in colour, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on upper board, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DALE,%20W.%20ANDREW;%20Editor.&title=Management%20of%20Arterial%20Occlusive%20Disease.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DE%20BALZAC,%20HONORE.&title=Pere%20Goriot.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DE%20MARE,%20ERIC.&title=Wren's%20London.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121271 

DOBSON, JESSIE. 

Anatomical Eponyms. Being a Biographical Dictionary of Those Anatomists Whose 

Names Have Become Incorporated into Anatomical Nomenclature, with Definitions 

of the Structures to Which Their Names have been Attached and References to the 

Works in Which They are Described. With a Foreword by the late Frederic Wood 

Jones. 

Second and best Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. [x], 235, (1); Frontispiece portrait of Andreas 

Vesalius, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket 

which has been covered in clear contact, otherwise a very good copy. 

Edinburgh; E. & S. Livingstone ltd.; 1962. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121403 

DOBSON, ROSEMARY. 

Collected Poems. 

Reprint; Demy 8vo; pp. [xiv], 219, (6) advertisements; bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, notes on the poems, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121369 

DONALD, CHRIS. 

Kevin Murray: Heart of the Lion. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 272; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, numerous b/w. text 

illustrations, statistics, bibliography, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, very 

good copy. 

Essendon; Pennon Publishing; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DOBSON,%20JESSIE.&title=Anatomical%20Eponyms.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DOBSON,%20ROSEMARY.&title=Collected%20Poems.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DONALD,%20CHRIS.&title=Kevin%20Murray:%20Heart%20of%20the%20Lion.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121325 

DOSTOEVSKY, FEODOR. 

Crime and Punishment. Translated by Jessie Coulson. Illustrated by Robert and 

Corinne Borja. 

Med. 8vo; pp. (xii), 492; marbled endpapers, text with several full page illustrations, 

bound in original grey quarter leather with grey cloth boards, raised bands, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on spine and boards, all edges gilt, original 

silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121293 

DURAM, ROBERT H. 

Encyclopedia of Medical Syndromes. Foreword by T. R. Harrison. 

Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 628; index by classifications, bound in original maroon 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket a little worn on edges, name on front 

endpaper, good copy. 

New York; Paul B. Hoeber, Inc.; 1960. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121226 

DUTTON, GEOFFREY. 

New and Selected Poems. 

First Edition First printing; Cr. 8vo; pp. xii, 232, (4); bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DOSTOEVSKY,%20FEODOR.&title=Crime%20and%20Punishment.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DURAM,%20ROBERT%20H.&title=Encyclopedia%20of%20Medical%20Syndromes.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DUTTON,%20GEOFFREY.&title=New%20and%20Selected%20Poems.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121255 

EAST, SIR RONALD; Compiler. 

A Family Who's Who. Volume III. More Australian Pioneers The Burchetts And 

Related Families. Phillips. Canning. Greenwood. Milbourne. Robin. Stroud. Staw. 

Whitworth and Wright. 

First Limited Private Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (xviii), 528 (3 unpaginated); illustrated 

endpapers, family trees, profuse b/w. illustrations, maps, appendices, index, bound 

in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, spine of dustjacket a 

little faded, very good copy. 

Mount Waverley; R. East; 1976. 

Limited to 200 copies. Numbered and signed and inscribed to previous owner by 

author. This being copy number 139. Gives a detailed account of pioneering in the 

densely forested Poowong hill country in South Gippsland in the words of the 

pioneers themselves, with vivid accounts of great bushfires and heart breaking 

returns from farm produce. Click here to Order 

AUD$150 

 

121215 

EINSTEIN, ALBERT. 

The Meaning of Relativity. 

Limited Edition Facsimile of the Fifth Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [viii], 208; silk moire 

endpapers, portrait frontispiece, bound in original full blue decorated leather, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to spine and 

boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1981. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$195 

 

121230 

ELLIS, RENNIE. 

Cup Fever: Rennie Ellis At The Melbourne Cup. 

First Edition; Square Cr. 4to; pp. 80; illustrated title page, text illustrated with 

numerous coloured photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, 

good copy. 

Port Melbourne; Lothian Publishing Company; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=EAST,%20SIR%20RONALD;%20Compiler.&title=A%20Family%20Who's%20Who.%20Volume%20III.%20More%20Australian%20Pioneers%20The%20Burchetts%20And%20Related%20Families.%20Phillips.%20Canning.%20Greenwood.%20Milbourne.%20Robin.%20Stroud.%20Staw.%20Whitworth%20and%20Wright.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=EINSTEIN,%20ALBERT.&title=The%20Meaning%20of%20Relativity.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ELLIS,%20RENNIE.&title=Cup%20Fever:%20Rennie%20Ellis%20At%20The%20Melbourne%20Cup.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121411 

ELWARD, HELEN; LANGLANDS. GRAEMR 'CHANGA'. 

State of Origin: Gods of the Grounds. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. x, 278; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

statistics, footnotes, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good 

copy. 

Best Legenz; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121466 

EVANS, GARETH. 

Inside The Hawke Keating Government A Cabinet Diary. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvii, 414; Hawke-Keating Government Members 1984-

1986, bibliographical notes, acknowledgements, index; original cloth, dustjacket, a 

fine copy. 

Carlton; Melbourne University Press; (2014). Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121432 

EWER, DR. PETER. 

Wounded Eagle. The bombing of Darwin and Australia's air defence scandal. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 240; illustrated endpapers, numerous b/w illustrations, 1 

double-page map, notes, index, bound in original slick illustrated boards, a fine 

copy. 

Australia, New Holland Publishers, 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121300 

FAULKNER, WILLIAM. 

The Sound and The Fury. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 415; blue silk moire endpapers, illustrated title 

page, bound in original full blue decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, gilt stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all 

edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 
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AUD$195 

121470 

FERMOR, PATRICK LEIGH. 

The Broken Road: From the Iron Gates to Mount Athos. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xxii, 362; 2 full page map, 1 full page illustration, index, 

bound in original red papered boards, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, 

very good copy. 

New York; New York Review Books; 2013. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121281 

FERRALL, R. A. 

A proud Heritage. the Story of the LSB Bank 1835-1985. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 52; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

table of progress in facts and figures, bound in original stiff illustrated stapled 

wrappers, fine copy. 

Launceston; LBS Statewide Bank; n.d. (1985). Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

121406 

FITZSIMONS, PETER. 

Beazley. A Biography. 

First Australian Edition; 8vo; pp. (xii), 467; 34 b/w. illustrations, endnotes, 

acknowledgements, selected bibliography, index; original cloth, dustjacket, spine 

and corners a little bumped, otherwise a very good copy. 

Sydney; Harper Collins Publishers; 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
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121321 

FITZSIMONS, PETER. 

Everyone and Phar Lap. Face to Face with the Best of Australian Sport. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. x, 227; 8 pages of coloured photographs, text 

with numerous b/w. photographs, endnotes, bibliography, bound in original 

maroon cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, good copy. 

Sydney; HarperCollins Publishers Pty. Limited; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121541 

FONTANA, DENNIS. 

The War Toys 2: Kriegsspielzeug: the Story of / Die Geschichte 

von Lineol. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 4to; pp. 176; decorated endpapers, 

illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with numerous 

photographs many in colour, bibliography, index. bound in 

original yellow cloth, title lettered in brown on spine and upper 

board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; New Cavendish Books; 1991. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121212 

FORSTER, E. M. 

A Passage To India. Illustrated by Charles Reid. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [xii], 316; silk moire endpapers, illustrated with 

several full page coloured paintings by Charles Reid, bound in original full red 

decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$80 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FITZSIMONS,%20PETER.&title=Everyone%20and%20Phar%20Lap.%20Face%20to%20Face%20with%20the%20Best%20of%20Australian%20Sport.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121527 

FRANKS, NORMAN. 

Conflict Over The Bay. 

Revised Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 240; numerous b/w photograph illustrations 

throughout, 4 maps, appendices, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

121510 

FRANKS, NORMAN; GUEST, RUSSELL; ALEGI, GREGORY. 

Above The War Fronts: the British Two-Seater Bomber Pilot and Observer Aces, 

The British Two-Seater Fighter observer Aces, and the Belgian, Italian, Austro-

Hungarian and Russian Fighter Aces 1914-1918. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. [vi], 218; 24 pages of b/w. photographs, numerous 

tables, bibliography, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121429 

FREEMAN, BRETT. 

Lake Boga At War. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xvi, 296; numerous illustrations, bibliography, index; 

dustjacket, minor marks to dustjacket, wear on edges of the boards, otherwise a 

very good copy. 

Swan Hill, Vic.; Catalina Publications; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 
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121354 

FROST, ROBERT. 

The Poetry of Robert Frost. Edited by Edward Connery Lathem. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 554; silk moire endpapers, bound in original full 

green decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1981. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121231 

GALBALLY, FRANK. 

Galbally! The Autobiography Of Australia's Leading Criminal Lawyer. 

First Edition First Printing; Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 200; text illustrated with 48 pages of 

b/w. photographs, notes, index, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Ringwood; Viking Australia; 1989. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121363 

GALT, ALEXANDER S. 

Cassell's Popular Scirnce. Two Volumes. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; Vol. I. pp. vii, 576, 8 (advertisements); Vol. II. pp. xii, 556,8 

(advertisements); coloured frontispieces with tissue guards, text with 23 full page 

coloured plates, numerous b/w. photographic plates, numerous line drawings, 

index in volume II, bound in original blue cloth, titles lettered in gilt on spines and 

upper boards, gilt decoration on upper boards, top edges gilt, cloth worn, otherwise 

good sound copies. 

London; Cassell and Company; 1903-1904. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
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121444 

GASKELL, ELIZABETH CLEGHORN. 

Cranford. 

Third Folio Society printing; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 201, illustrated title page, text with 

numerous b/w. illustrations, bound in original quarter red cloth, with decorated 

papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, very good 

copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1991. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121509 

GIBBS, JACK. 

The Spanish Civil War. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 128; illustrated title page, text illustrated with numerous 

b/w. photographs and maps, index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in 

silver on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Ernest Benn Limited; 1973. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121315 

GILDER, ERIC; PORT, JUNE G. 

The Dictionary of Composers and Their Music: Every Listener's Companion 

Arranged Chronologically and alphabetically. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 406, (26); timeline; bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, good copy. 

London; Paddington Press Ltd.; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121423 

GOLDSMITH, OLIVER. 

The Vicar of Wakefield. 

New Redesigned Folio Society Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 219;illustrated endpapers, 

illustrated coloured frontispiece, text with seven coloured illustrations from 

lithographs by Margaret Wetherbee, bound in original patterned maroon cloth, title 

label on spine, housed in original slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1971. Click here to Order 
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AUD$30 

121311 

GONCHAROV, IVAN. 

The Voyage Of The Frigate Pallada. Edited and Translated by N. W. Wilson. 

First Folio Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (ii), 266; endpaper maps, illustrated frontispiece, 

text with 7 b/w. illustrations, and 4 maps, bound in original blue decorated cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, slipcase and cloth a little 

worn, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1965. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121415 

GOOLAGONG CRAWLEY, EVONNE; JARRATT, PHIL. 

Home! The Evonne Goolagong Story. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 400; profusely illustrated, index; original cloth, dustjacket, 

good copy. 

East Roseville; Simon and Schuster Australia; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121312 

GOUGH, RICHARD. 

The History Of Myddle. Edited with an Introduction and Notes by David Hey. 

Photographic Illustrations by Tim Stephens. 

First Folio Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (ii), 313; endpaper maps, illustrated frontispiece, 

text with nine full page coloured illustrations, notes, bound in original cream cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, decoration on upper board, housed in original slipcase, 

good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
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121530 

GRANT, JIM. 

Spitfires Over Darwin 1943. No. 1 Fighter Wing. 

Revised Second Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 222; 32 pages of b/w photographs, text 

illustrated with several maps, illustrations and tables, honour roll, glossary, 

bibliography, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Melbourne; TechWrite Solutions; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
 

121341 

GRANT, MICHAEL. 

The Army Of The Caesars. 

Second Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxxiv, 365; 16 pages of b/w. photographic 

illustrations, 14 maps, notes, bibliography, list of roman emperors genealogical 

tables, index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket 

a little chipped and worn, good copy. 

London; Weidenfeld and Nicolson; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121222 

GRAY, HENRY. 

Anatomy Descriptive and Surgical. With Drawings by H. V. Carter. 

Facsimile of the First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xxxii, 750; text illustrated with 303 

b/w. drawings, index, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket with minor chips on edges, very good copy. 

England; The Promotional Reprint Company; 1991. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121351 

GREENAWAY, GEORGE; Editor 

The Life and Death of Thomas Becket Chancellor of England and Archbishop of 

Canterbury based on the account of William FitzStephen his clerk with additions 

from other contemporary sources translated and edited by George Greenaway. 

Fourth Impression; Med. 8vo; pp. 172; decorated endpapers, text with 8 pages of 

illustrations taken from an early 13th century French verse life of Becket, sources, 

further reading, index, bound in quarter maroon leather with papered boards, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, very good copy. 
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London; The Folio Society; 1967. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

121245 

GRIMM, JACOB; GRIMM, WILHELM. 

Household Stories from the Collection of the Bros: Grimm. Translated from the 

German by Lucy Crane; and done into Pictures by Walter Crane. 

Facsimile of the 1882 Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. x, 269; text with numerous b/w. 

illustrations, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket 

worn and damaged on edges, some insect damage to cloth, good copy. 

London; Macmillan Publishers Ltd.; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121431 

HAMMOND, JOYCE. 

Walls Of Wire. Tatura, Rushworth, Murchison. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 210; map frontispiece, numerous b/w. illustrations, 

acknowledged with gratitude, bibliography, index of personal names and ships that 

appear in this book, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine 

and upper board, dustjacket, name on front endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

Tatura; Joyce Hammond; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$85  

121223 

HARRISON, GORDON. 

Mosquitoes, Malaria and Man: A History of the Hostilities Since 1880. 

First Edition First Printing; Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 314; text with numerous b/w. 

illustrations and drawings, notes, references, index, bound in original yellow cloth, 

title lettered in red on spine, very good copy. 

New York; E. P. Dutton; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
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121306 

HARVEY, WILLIAM. 

The Complete Manual of Freemasonry. 

Reprint; Med. 24mo; pp. xii, 147; bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

upper board, very good copy. 

Glasgow; Toye, Kenning & Spencer ltd.; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121330 

HARVEY, WILLIAM. 

The Motion Of The Heart And Blood. (Everyman's Library 262). 

Reprint; Demy 12mo; pp. xxvi, 230; decorated endpapers, 1 full page illustration, 

index, bound in original olive cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, name 

on front endpaper, good copy. 

London; J. M. Dent & Sons Ltd.; 1952. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121353 

HEMINGWAY, ERNEST. 

Short Stories. Selected and with and introduction by David Hughes. 

First Folio Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 273; illustrated frontispiece, text with 11 

coloured illustrations by Ian Beck, bound in original quarter black cloth with 

illustrated papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, 

occasional minor spotting, otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1986. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121426 

HODGKIN, THOMAS. 

The Barbarian Invasions of the Roman Empire. [An eight-

volume set comprising]: The Visigothic Invasion; The Huns & 

The Vandals; The Ostrogoths, 476-535; The Imperial 

Restoration, 535-553; The Lombard Invasion, 553-600; The 

Lombard Kingdom, 600-744; The Frankish Invasion, 744-774 

and The Frankish Empire, 774-814. 

First Folio Society Editions; Super Royal 8vo; pp. (in total over 

2500 pages); endpaper maps to each volume, illustrated 
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frontispieces, numerous text illustrations, sources, indexes, each 

volume uniformly bound in original purple quarter cloth with 

illustrated papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spines, each 

housed in its original slipcase, very good set. 

London; The Folio Society; 2000-2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$450 

121384 

HOGAN, GERRY. 

Golf. The Hogan Manual of Human Performance. 

Super Royal 8vo; pp 96; portrait frontispiece, profusely illustrated throughout, 

diagrams, postscript; original illustrated boards, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Sydney; Weldon Publishing; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$90 

 

121337 

HOGG, R. BRUCE. 

Orchids for Everybody: A Handbook on Culture. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 204; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

cultural calendar, bound in original olive cloth, title lettered in black on spine and 

upper board, damaged dustjacket, good copy. 

Abbotsford, NSW; John Bisset; n.d. (1953). Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121533 

HOLMES, ROBIN. 

The Battle Of Heligoland Bight 1939: The Royal Air Force and the Luftwaffe's 

Baptism of Fire. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 190; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, several text maps, 

references, index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Grub Street Publishing; 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOGAN,%20GERRY.&title=Golf.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOGG,%20R.%20BRUCE.&title=Orchids%20for%20Everybody:%20A%20Handbook%20on%20Culture.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOLMES,%20ROBIN.&title=The%20Battle%20Of%20Heligoland%20Bight%201939:%20The%20Royal%20Air%20Force%20and%20the%20Luftwaffe's%20Baptism%20of%20Fire.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121358 

HOMER. (ROBERT FITZGERALD) translated by. 

The Iliad. 

Med. 8vo; pp. (vi), 665; marbled endpapers, text with numerous full page 

illustrations by W. T. Mars, 1 full page map, bound in original quarter brown leather 

with brown cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration 

on spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, very good copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121296 

HOMEREX HOME RECREATIONS LTD. 

How The Hobby Family Solved All Their Troubles! Ready 

Cut To Finished Size, Halves Furnishing Costa, No Middle 

Profits, No Covered Flaws, No Putty Fillings, Only 

Seasoned Woods Used. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 8vo; pp. 48; text with 

numerous illustrations and line drawings, bound in 

original stiff stapled illustrated wrapper, wrapper a little 

marked and worn, otherwise a very good copy. 

Sydney; Home Recreations Ltd.; (C- 1920s) Click here to 

Order 

AUD$60 

 

121418 

HOPKINS, GERARD MANLEY. 

Poems by Gerard Manley Hopkins: Selected and Edited by Norman H. Mackenzie. 

First Folio Society Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 164; decorated endpapers, portrait 

frontispiece,bound in original quarter purple leather, blue cloth boards, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, slipcase worn on edges 

otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOMER.%20(ROBERT%20FITZGERALD)%20translated%20by.&title=The%20Iliad.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOMEREX%20HOME%20RECREATIONS%20LTD.&title=How%20The%20Hobby%20Family%20Solved%20All%20Their%20Troubles!%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOMEREX%20HOME%20RECREATIONS%20LTD.&title=How%20The%20Hobby%20Family%20Solved%20All%20Their%20Troubles!%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOPKINS,%20GERARD%20MANLEY.&title=Poems%20by%20Gerard%20Manley%20Hopkins:%20Selected%20and%20Edited%20by%20Norman%20H.%20Mackenzie.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121535 

HORIKOSHI, JIRO. 

Eagles of Mitsubishi: The Story of the Zero Fighter. Translated by Shojiro Shindo 

and Harold N. Wantiez. 

First English Translation; Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 160; 8 pages of b/w. photographs, 

several text maps and illustrations, index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Orbis Publishing; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$100  

121385 

HUMPHRIES, LAURIE T. 

The History Of A Great Football Club. Collegians Centenary 1892 - 1992. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 191(last blank); illustrated with numerous b/w 

photographs, appendices, bibliography, original grey cloth, gilt title and decoration 

on spine and front board, cloth a little worn, good copy. 

Albert Park; Collegians Football Club; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121314 

HUNT, P. FRANCIS. 

The Orchid. Photographs by Takashi Kijima. 

Super Royal 4to; pp. 207; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text illustrated with 

numerous coloured photographs, notes on coloured plates, index, bound in original 

black cloth, title in gilt on spine and upper board, gilt decoration on upper board, 

cloth a little chipped on edges, good copy. 

London; Peerage Books; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HORIKOSHI,%20JIRO.&title=Eagles%20of%20Mitsubishi:%20The%20Story%20of%20the%20Zero%20Fighter.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HUMPHRIES,%20LAURIE%20T.&title=The%20History%20Of%20A%20Great%20Football%20Club.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HUNT,%20P.%20FRANCIS.&title=The%20Orchid.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121327 

IBSEN, HENRIK. 

Four Plays. Translated by Eva Le Gallienne. Illustrated by Tony Eubanks. 

Demy. 8vo; pp. (vi), 403; marbled endpapers, text with four double page 

illustrations, bound in original green quarter leather with green cloth boards, raised 

bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on spine and boards, all edges 

gilt, original silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

121420 

JAMES, M. R. 

Ghost Stories of M. R. James: Selected and with an Introduction by Nigel Kneale. 

Second Impression; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 207; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated 

with eight full page lithographs in two colours by Charles Keeping, bound in original 

cloth printed in two colours by lithograph from the artist's design, housed in original 

slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121257 

JENKINSON, NOELENE. 

Legal History of Horsham 1875-1992. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. (vi), 107; numerous b/w illustrations; original cloth, title 

on spine and front board, a fine copy. 

Horsham; Horsham & District Historical Society; 1993. 

The history provides a picture of some 80 Solicitors and law firms with which they 

have been associated in Horsham for almost 120 years. Click here to Order 

AUD$75  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=IBSEN,%20HENRIK.&title=Four%20Plays.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JAMES,%20M.%20R.&title=Ghost%20Stories%20of%20M.%20R.%20James:%20Selected%20and%20with%20an%20Introduction%20by%20Nigel%20Kneale.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JENKINSON,%20NOELENE.&title=Legal%20History%20of%20Horsham%201875-1992.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121284 

JIRASEK, J. E. 

Atlas of Human Prenatal Morphogenis. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. x, 157; 9 pages of coloured plates, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, index, bound in original illustrated green cloth, title 

lettered in black on spine and upper board, name on front endpaper, very good 

copy. 

Boston; Martinus Nijhoff Publishers; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$90  

121347 

JONES, GRAHAM. 

Discovering The North East. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 158; text with numerous b/w. illustrations, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Wangaratta; Charquin Hill Publishing; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121262 

JUKES, J BEETE. 

Narrative of the Surveying Voyage of H.M.S. Fly, Commanded by Captain F. P. 

Blackwood, R. N. in Torres Strait, New Guinea, and other Islands of the Eastern 

Archipelago, During the Years 1842-1846: Together with an Excursion into the 

Interior of the Eastern Part of Java. Two Volumes. 

Facsimile of the original 1843 Edition; Demy 8vo; Vol. I. pp.[ii], xiv, 423; frontispiece, 

24 illustrations, 1 folding map. Vol. II. pp. [ii], viii, 362; frontispiece, 11 illustrations, 

1 folding map, appendices; Both volumes in original green cloth, titles lettered in 

gilt on spines, fine copies. 

Canada; Martino Publishing & Wayfarer's Bookshop; n.d. (1993). 

This Facsimile of the Original 1843 Edition was limited to 250 Numbered Copies of 

which this set is Number 61. Click here to Order 

AUD$150 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JIRASEK,%20J.%20E.&title=Atlas%20of%20Human%20Prenatal%20Morphogenis.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JONES,%20GRAHAM.&title=Discovering%20The%20North%20East.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JUKES,%20J%20BEETE.&title=Narrative%20of%20the%20Surveying%20Voyage%20of%20H.M.S.%20Fly,%20Commanded%20by%20Captain%20F.%20P.%20Blackwood,%20R.%20N.%20in%20Torres%20Strait,%20New%20Guinea,%20and%20other%20Islands%20of%20the%20Eastern%20Archipelago,%20During%20the%20Years%201842-1846:%20Together%20with%20an%20Excursion%20into%20the%20Interior%20of%20the%20Eastern%20Part%20of%20Java.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121313 

KEENE, RAY; SCHILLER, ERIC. 

World Champion Combinations. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 264; text illustrated with numerous diagrams, problems, 

answers, recommended reading, index of games and exercises, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

New York; Cardoza Publishing; 1998. 

The Definitive Guide to the Concepts and Secrets of Chess Combinations as Played by 

the World Champions. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121408 

KIERNAN, COLM. 

Calwell. A Personal and Political Biography. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 310; 18 b/w illustrations, conclusions, notes, 

bibliography, index, original cloth, dustjacket, a fine copy. 

West Melbourne; Nelson; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121499 

KING, COLIN M. 

Song of the Beauforts No 100 Squadron RAAF and Beaufort Bomber Operations. 

Second Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xvi, 456; illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and maps, roll call, squadron losses, nominal roll (1942-1946), further 

reading, endnotes, index, original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

Tuggeranong ACT; Air Power Development Centre; 2007. 

The book records the exploits of the airmen of the first Australian Beaufort squadron 

in action in World War II. Developed as a torpedo and general reconnaissance 

bomber, the Beaufort was the heaviest, most powerful and most complex aircraft 

ever built in this country. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KEENE,%20RAY;%20SCHILLER,%20ERIC.&title=World%20Champion%20Combinations.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KIERNAN,%20COLM.&title=Calwell.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KING,%20COLIN%20M.&title=Song%20of%20the%20Beauforts%20No%20100%20Squadron%20RAAF%20and%20Beaufort%20Bomber%20Operations.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121239 

KNOX, CAPTAIN JOHN. 

The Siege Of Quebec and The Campaigns in North America 1757-1760. Edited and 

Introduced by Brian Connell. 

First Folio Society Printing; Med. 4to; pp. [ii], 319, (1); endpaper maps, portrait 

frontispiece, text with 15 pages of b/w. illustrations, several text maps, biographical 

index, bound in original red bridge buckram cloth blocked with a design based on a 

Richard Adams binding of 1764, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121286 

LAENNEC, R. T. H. 

A Treatise On The Diseases Of The Chest: With Plates. 

Facsimile Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xliv, 438, (8) plates; bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

New York; Hafner Publishing Company; 1962. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121511 

LARRAZABAL, JESUS SALAS. 

Air War Over Spain. Translated from the Spanish by Margaret A. Kelley. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 371; 14 maps, 40 pages of b/w. photographs, list 

of aircraft used, aircraft lost, markings on aircraft, pilots killed, awards, index, 

bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

London; Ian Allan Ltd.; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$65  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KNOX,%20CAPTAIN%20JOHN.&title=The%20Siege%20Of%20Quebec%20and%20The%20Campaigns%20in%20North%20America%201757-1760.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAENNEC,%20R.%20T.%20H.&title=A%20Treatise%20On%20The%20Diseases%20Of%20The%20Chest:%20With%20Plates.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LARRAZABAL,%20JESUS%20SALAS.&title=Air%20War%20Over%20Spain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121478 

LAUGESEN, AMANDA. 

Convict Words: language in Early Colonial Australia. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. xxiv, 208; bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, top corner 

creased, good copy. 

South Melbourne; Oxford University Press; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121485 

LAUREAU, PATRICK. 

Condor The Luftwaffe in Spain 1936-1939. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 240; illustrated title page, 16 pages of coloured plates, 

text with numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

East Yorkshire; Hikoki Publications Ltd.; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$450 
 

121402 

Lawrence, J. T. 

The Worshipful Master's Work: A Handbook For His Guidance Through The Three 

Degrees Of Craft Masonry: based on the original Edition of the late Kenneth R. H. 

Mackenzie ("Cryptonymus"). Re-Edited in 1911 by Rev. J. T. Lawrence, and now 

Newly Revised. 

Revised Edition; Cr. 16mo; pp. 184, (4); bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on upper board, stamped decoration on upper board, good copy. 

London; A. Lewis; 1931. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAUGESEN,%20AMANDA.&title=Convict%20Words:%20language%20in%20Early%20Colonial%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAUREAU,%20PATRICK.&title=Condor%20The%20Luftwaffe%20in%20Spain%201936-1939.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121397 

LE SOUEF, W. H. DUDLEY. 

Wild Life In Australia. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 440; portrait frontispiece; illustrated with 170 original b/w. 

photographs by the author and others, general index, index of scientific names, 

bound in original green patterned cloth, title lettered in white on upper board, 

some minor insect damage to front endpaper, cloth worn, good copy. 

Christchurch; Whitcombe and Tombs Limited; nd. (1908). Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121542 

LE TISSIER, TONY. 

The Battle Of Berlin 1945. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 290; endpaper maps, 37 b/w. photographic 

illustrations, 13 maps, order of battle, notes, index, bound in original black cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Jonathan Cape; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121258 

LEARMONTH, NOEL F. 

The Portland Bay Settlement. Being A History Of Portland, Victoria From 1800 To 

1851. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 285; frontispiece, numerous b/w illustrations, plans 

and maps two of which are folding, index, appendices including "List of Purchasers 

at original land sale", "First Election List", "Subscription lists for both First Church of 

England and First Presbyterian Church", bound in original blue cloth, title in gilt on 

spine, name on front endpaper, otherwise very good copy. 

Portland; The Historical Committee Of Portland; 1934. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LE%20SOUEF,%20W.%20H.%20DUDLEY.&title=Wild%20Life%20In%20Australia.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LE%20TISSIER,%20TONY.&title=The%20Battle%20Of%20Berlin%201945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LEARMONTH,%20NOEL%20F.&title=The%20Portland%20Bay%20Settlement.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121381 

LEMON, ANDREW. 

A Great Australian school. Wesley College Examined. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 623; numerous b/w illustrations, some colour 

illustrations, bibliography, notes, index, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered 

on spine in gilt, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Wahroonga, NSW; The Helicon Press; 2004. 

First Edition Limited to 2500 copies. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

121404 

LEWIS, A. 

The Lectures of the Three Degrees in Craft Masonry with The Various Sections 

Complete vide The Unions Emulation Lodge of Improvement for M.Ms.: Including 

The Ceremony of Constituting and Consecrating a New Lodge - The Conduct of 

Funerals and Sundry Formule, &c. 

Demy 16mo; pp. [vi], 181; text with 3 full page plates, bound in original green cloth, 

embossed decoration on spine and upper board, original silk page marker, previous 

owner's bookplate on front endpaper, very good copy. 

London; Privately Printed for A. Lewis; 1931. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121282 

LEWIS, GARY. 

A Mutual Way. Fifty Years Of Gateway Credit Union Ltd. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xx, 236; frontispiece, text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, notes, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, gilt blind stamped decoration to front board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Sydney; Gateway Credit Union Ltd.; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LEMON,%20ANDREW.&title=A%20Great%20Australian%20school.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121438 

LEWIS, TOM. 

A War at Home - A Comprehensive Guide to the First Japanese Attacks on Darwin. 

Third Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. 76; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, casualty roll, list of army units present, list of Darwin air raids, 

bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Darwin; Tall Stories; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121250 

LEYLAND, MIKE; LEYLAND, MAL. 

Where Dead Men Lie. An Adventurous Journey that Spanned Australia. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 196; map endpapers, 28 pages colour plates, maps, 

bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Melbourne; Lansdowne; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121287 

LINDSKOG, GUSTAF E; LIEBOW, AVERILL A; GLENN, WILLIAM W. 

Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery with Related Pathology. 

First Edition; Thick Cr. 4to; pp. xiv, 1024; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and diagrams, index, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine and blue on upper board, name on front endpaper otherwise a very good 

copy. 

New York; Appleton-Century-Crofts; 1962. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121454 

LOVE, DON. 

Shipwrecks on the South Gippsland Coast. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. viii, 127; endpaper maps, text illustrated with numerous 

b/w. photographs, several maps, list of shipwrecked vessels, list of other vessels 

mentioned, index of people and organisations, bound in original brown cloth, title 

lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, good copy. 

Meerlieu, Vic.; Don Love; 2005. 

The second book in the series; this one exploring the fate of 84 ships lost along the 

South Gippsland Coast from Wilson's Promontory to Cape Schanck between 1839-
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LEWIS,%20TOM.&title=A%20War%20at%20Home%20-%20A%20Comprehensive%20Guide%20to%20the%20First%20Japanese%20Attacks%20on%20Darwin.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LINDSKOG,%20GUSTAF%20E;%20LIEBOW,%20AVERILL%20A;%20GLENN,%20WILLIAM%20W.&title=Thoracic%20and%20Cardiovascular%20Surgery%20with%20Related%20Pathology.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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1945. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

121396 

LYDEKKER, RICHARD. 

A Hand-Book To The Marsupialia and Monotremata. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. xvi, 320; 37 full page coloured plates all with their original 

tissue guards, several text line drawings, alphabetical index, bound in original 

maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine gilt line decoration to boards, name on 

front endpaper, very good copy. 

London; Edward Lloyd Limited; 1896. Click here to Order 

AUD$220  

121501 

McAULAY, LEX. 

Four Aces RAAF Fighter Pilots Europe and North Africa 1941-44. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. (vi), 144; map endpapers, numerous b/w illustrations, 

appendices, index, original cloth, dustjacket, a fine copy. 

Maryborough; Banner Books; 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121352 

MACAULAY, THOMAS BABINGTON. 

The History Of England from 1485 to 1685. Compiled and edited by Peter Rowland. 

First Folio Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxxiv, 337; portrait frontispiece, text illustrated 

with 13 b/w. plates, chronology, sources and notes, index, bound in original green 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration to spine and upper board, housed 

in original slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LOVE,%20DON.&title=Shipwrecks%20on%20the%20South%20Gippsland%20Coast.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LYDEKKER,%20RICHARD.&title=A%20Hand-Book%20To%20The%20Marsupialia%20and%20Monotremata.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=McAULAY,%20LEX.&title=Four%20Aces&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MACAULAY,%20THOMAS%20BABINGTON.&title=The%20History%20Of%20England%20from%201485%20to%201685.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121386 

MCCORMACK, MARK H. 

The World of Professional Golf 1994. 

First Edition; Thick Roy. 8vo; pp. (viii), 635; 32 pages of coloured illustrations, 

statistics, appendices, original cloth, dustjacket, very good copy; 

London; Watchword Plc.; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121437 

MCKELLAR, IAN C. 

History and Memories of 14 Radar Station Wilsons Promontory. A History of 

Northern Wilsons Promontory. 

Third Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. (viii), 102;, numerous b/w photograph illustrations, b/w 

sketch maps, appendices, bibliography, glossary, index, original stiff illustrated 

wrapper; a fine copy. 

Heathmont; Ian and Margaret McKellar; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121434 

MCKELLAR, IAN C; FENTON, MORRIE. 

Defending the Eye of the Needle A History of Cape Otway 1939-1945. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xviii, 195; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, line 

drawings, tables, and maps, RAAF nominal roll 13 Radar Station, bibliography, index, 

original stiff illustrated wrapper, fine copy. 

Blackburn Vic.: PenFolk Publishing; 2010. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
 

121280 

MCKUSICK, VICTOR A. 

Cardiovascular Sound in Health and Disease: Being a Comprehensive Treatise, 

Introduced by a Historical Survey, Illustrated Mainly by Sound Spectrograms 

(Spectral Phonocardiograms) and Supplemented by an Extensive Bibliography. 

With a Section on Respiratory Sound. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xii, 570; text with numerous b/w. photographic 

illustrations, references, index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket chipped and damaged on edges, name on front endpaper, good 

copy. 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCCORMACK,%20MARK%20H.&title=The%20World%20of%20Professional%20Golf%201994.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCKELLAR,%20IAN%20C.&title=History%20and%20Memories%20of%2014%20Radar%20Station%20Wilsons%20Promontory.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCKELLAR,%20IAN%20C;%20FENTON,%20MORRIE.&title=Defending%20the%20Eye%20of%20the%20Needle%20A%20History%20of%20Cape%20Otway%201939-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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Baltimore; The Williams & Wilkins Company; 1958. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

121534 

McNICOLL, RONALD. 

Ubique The Royal Australian Engineers 1835-1902. The Colonial Engineers. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 204; illustrated endpapers, 39 illustrations (mainly 

photographs), appendix, author's notes, glossary, bibliography, list of subscribers, 

index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very 

good copy. 

Canberra; The Corps Committee Of The Royal Australian Engineers; 1977. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121307 

MCROBERTS, RICHARD; THORNTON, TROY. 

Rescue Front-Line Stories of Pararescue and Emergency Operations. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (vi), 250; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

Port Melbourne; Lothian Publishing Company; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121393 

MALONE, PAUL. 

ALF The Allan Langer Story. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 330; text illustrated with 32 pages of photographs some 

in colour, statistics, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

Milsons Point; Random House; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCKUSICK,%20VICTOR%20A.&title=Cardiovascular%20Sound%20in%20Health%20and%20Disease:%20Being%20a%20Comprehensive%20Treatise,%20Introduced%20by%20a%20Historical%20Survey,%20Illustrated%20Mainly%20by%20Sound%20Spectrograms%20(Spectral%20Phonocardiograms)%20and%20Supplemented%20by%20an%20Extensive%20Bibliography.%20With%20a%20Section%20on%20Respiratory%20Sound.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=McNICOLL,%20RONALD.&title=Ubique%20The%20Royal%20Australian%20Engineers%201835-1902.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=McNICOLL,%20RONALD.&title=Ubique%20The%20Royal%20Australian%20Engineers%201835-1902.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCROBERTS,%20RICHARD;%20THORNTON,%20TROY.&title=Rescue%20Front-Line%20Stories%20of%20Pararescue%20and%20Emergency%20Operations.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MALONE,%20PAUL.&title=ALF%20The%20Allan%20Langer%20Story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121484 

MANRHO, JOHN; PUTZ, RON. 

Bodenplatte. The Luftwaffe's Last Hope. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 304; illustrated title page, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs and maps, order of battle, fighter losses, combat 

claims, allied order of battle, allied losses, known personnel casualties, index, bound 

in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

East Sussex; Hikoki Publications limited; 2004. Click here to Order 

AUD$450  

121219 

MARETTE, FANNY. 

I Was Number 47177. 

Cr. 8vo; pp. 262, (2); endpaper maps, text illustrated with numerous b/w. full page 

photographs, bound in original quarter black cloth with red cloth boards, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, very good copy. 

Geneva; Ferni Publishing House; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121259 

MARMION, BOB. 

Middle Gate, 150 years of local government in the West Wimmera 1862 - 2012. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. xvi, 244; numerous coloured and b/w. illustrations, 13 

maps, appendices, bibliography, index, original slick illustrated boards, fine copy. 

SCARCE. 

Hamilton; History Solutions in conjunction with the West Wimmera Shire; 2013. 

The primary focus of the book is the Shires of Lawloit, which later became the Shire 

of Kaniva, and the Shire of Kowree and from 1995, the West Wimmera Shire. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$195 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MANRHO,%20JOHN;%20PUTZ,%20RON.&title=Bodenplatte.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARETTE,%20FANNY.&title=I%20Was%20Number%2047177.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARMION,%20BOB.&title=Middle%20Gate,%20150%20years%20of%20local%20government%20in%20the%20West%20Wimmera%201862%20-%202012.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARMION,%20BOB.&title=Middle%20Gate,%20150%20years%20of%20local%20government%20in%20the%20West%20Wimmera%201862%20-%202012.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121350 

MARO, PUBLIUS VERGILIUS. 

The Georgics. Translated into English verse by K. R. Mackenzie. 

First Folio Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 96; illustrated frontispiece, text with four full page 

soft-ground etchings by Nigel Lambourne, bound in original beige cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, decoration on upper board in brown, housed in original 

slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1969. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121430 

MARRIOTT, JOAN; Editor. 

Cowra on The Lachlan. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. [viii], 336; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, several maps, bibliography, index, bound in original 

green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket creased on back edge 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Cowra, NSW; Cowra Shire Council; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121289 

MATTERSON, NEIL. 

Life Goes On! 

First Edition; Oblong Med. 8vo; pp. 64; illustrated with 

numerous cartoons and captions on each page, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Eltham; Marion Books; 1983. 

A social comment cartoon collection. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARO,%20PUBLIUS%20VERGILIUS.&title=The%20Georgics.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARRIOTT,%20JOAN;%20Editor.&title=Cowra%20on%20The%20Lachlan.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MATTERSON,%20NEIL.&title=Life%20Goes%20On!&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121288 

MATTERSON, NEIL. 

Medical Menace. 

First Edition; Oblong Med. 8vo; pp. (96) unpaginated; 

illustrated with numerous cartoons and captions on each 

page, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very 

good copy. 

Greensborough; Marion Books; 1982. 

96 pages of hospital humor.. a crisp, hilarious antidote for 

most illnesses. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121380 

MATTHEWS, STEPHEN; KEMP, DAVID. 

The Pipes & Drums. Scotch College Melbourne A History. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. x, 218; illustrated endpapers, profusely illustrated 

throughout with colour and b/w photographic illustrations, appendices, bound in 

original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, dustjacket, a fine 

copy. 

Australia; Scotch College - Pipes and Drums Auxiliary; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$55  

121414 

MAY, TIM. 

Mayhem! The Trueish Story of the Australian Cricket Team on Tour. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 238; bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, 

wrappers a little worn, good copy. 

Sydney; Ironbark; 1998. 

Tim May, long known as one of the greatest stirrers, troublemakers and jokers ever to 

wear the Baggy Green, has finally given the game away in his own hilarious version of 

that most scared of cricketing institutions - the tour diary. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MATTERSON,%20NEIL.&title=Medical%20Menace.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MATTHEWS,%20STEPHEN;%20KEMP,%20DAVID.&title=The%20Pipes%20&%20Drums.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MAY,%20TIM.&title=Mayhem!%20The%20Trueish%20Story%20of%20the%20Australian%20Cricket%20Team%20on%20Tour.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121375 

MEAKIN, BUDGETT. 

The Land Of The Moors: A Comprehensive Description. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xxxiv, 464; text with 83 b/w. illustrations, 1 large folding 

map, index of places, persons and subjects, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine and upper board, fine 

copy. 

London; Swan Sonnenschein & Co.; 1901. Click here to Order 

AUD$300  

121254 

MELBOURNE CHURCH OF ENGLAND. 

The Church Of England Record For The Diocese Of Melbourne. Published at the 

Commencement of each Month. Vol. 2. No. XIII, January 1858; No. XVI, April, No. 

XVII, May; No. XVIII, June; No. XIX, July; No. XX, August; No. XXI, September; No. 

XXII, October; No. XXIII, November; No. XXIV, December; Vol. 3. No. XXV, January, 

1859; No. XXVII, March 1859; No. XXVIII, April 1859; No. XXIX, May 1859; No. XXX, 

June 1859; No. XXXI July 1859; No. XXXII August, 1859; No. XXXIII, September, 1859; 

No. XXXIV, October 1859; No. XXXV, November, 1859; No. XXXVI, December 1859. 

Including Supplements. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; Vol. 2, pp. 144; Vol. 3. 134 plus 8 page supplement, bound 

in half leather with marbled boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, chipping and wear 

to edges, pages browned, a good copy. 

Geelong; Printed and Published by Heath and Cordell; 1858-1859. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$250 

 

121241 

MELVILLE, HERMAN. 

Moby Dick or The Whale. Wood Engravings by Garrick Palmer. 

First Folio Society Printing; Demy 8vo; pp. 515, (1); illustrated frontispiece, text 

illustrated with several wood engravings by Garrick Palmer, bound in original 

decorated blue cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, housed in its original card 

slipcase, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MEAKIN,%20BUDGETT.&title=The%20Land%20Of%20The%20Moors:%20A%20Comprehensive%20Description.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MELBOURNE%20CHURCH%20OF%20ENGLAND.&title=The%20Church%20Of%20England%20Record%20For%20The%20Diocese%20Of%20Melbourne.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MELBOURNE%20CHURCH%20OF%20ENGLAND.&title=The%20Church%20Of%20England%20Record%20For%20The%20Diocese%20Of%20Melbourne.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MELVILLE,%20HERMAN.&title=Moby%20Dick%20or%20The%20Whale.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121346 

MERRETT, DAVID T. 

ANZ Bank. (An Official History) cover title. A History of the Australia and New 

Zealand Banking Group Limited and its Constituents. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xiv, 325; illustrated endpapers, 4 colour illustrations, 44 

b/w illustrations, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, a fine copy. 

North Sydney; Allen & Unwin; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121247 

MEYNELL, SIR FRANCIS. 

FOLIO 21: A Bibliography of The Folio Society, 1947-1967. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp.208; illustrated with numerous full page plates many in 

colour, numerous text illustrations, errata slip, index of titles authors editors and 

translators, bound in original grey cloth, title label on spine, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, housed in original slip case, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Press; 1968. 

A checklist of numbers 1-243. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121392 

MIDDLETON, DAVID. 

Rugby League 2003. Australian Rugby League's most comprehensive yearbook. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 346; 16 pages of b/w illustrations; stiff illustrated wrapper, 

a fine copy. 

Sydney; Harper Collins Publishers; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MERRETT,%20DAVID%20T.&title=ANZ%20Bank.%20(An%20Official%20History)%20cover%20title.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MEYNELL,%20SIR%20FRANCIS.&title=FOLIO%2021:&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MIDDLETON,%20DAVID.&title=Rugby%20League%202003.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
C:/Timebook/pix2/121346.jpg
C:/Timebook/pix2/121247.jpg
C:/Timebook/pix2/121392.jpg


121446 

MILLER, KEITH; POLLARD, JACK. 

Keith Miller On Cricket. 

First Edition; 4to; pp. 128; numerous b/w illustrations; original cloth, dustjacket, 

price clipped chipped and worn, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

London; Pelham Books; 1965. 

"A great player tells you how to play winning cricket." Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121500 

MINTY, A. E; Compiler. 

Black Cats. The Real Story Of Australia's Long Range Catalina Strike Force In The 

Pacific War. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xxvi, 251; numerous b/w photograph illustrations within 

the text, 5 maps, appendix, index, bound in original stiff colour illustrated wrapper; a 

fine copy. 

Point Cook; RAAF Museum; n.d. (1994). Click here to Order 

AUD$65  

121544 

MITCHAM, SAMUEL W. 

Hitler's Field Marshals And Their Battles. 

Reprint; Med. 8vo; pp. 432; 42 illustrations, 22 maps, 8 list of tables, 4 appendices, 

notes, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in silver on 

spine, dustjacket, mark to front endpaper, otherwise a very good copy. 

London; Leo Cooper Ltd.; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121283 

MOORE, PATRICK. 

Moon Flight Atlas. 

New Revised and Enlarged Edition; F'cap Folio; pp. 64; illustrated endpapers, text 

illustrated with numerous photographs and drawings mostly in colour, index, bound 

in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket a little chipped and 

worn on edges, good copy. 

Mitchell Beazley Ltd; 1970. Click here to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MILLER,%20KEITH;%20POLLARD,%20JACK.&title=Keith%20Miller%20On%20Cricket.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MINTY,%20A.%20E;%20Compiler.&title=Black%20Cats.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MITCHAM,%20SAMUEL%20W.&title=Hitler's%20Field%20Marshals%20And%20Their%20Battles.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MOORE,%20PATRICK.&title=Moon%20Flight%20Atlas.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$30 

121225 

MURRAY, JOHN; POPE, PHILIP; Editors. 

Cricket Australia Season 2007-08 Official Guide. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 368; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

biographies, statistics, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good 

copy. 

Docklands, Vic.; Geoff Slattery Publishing; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121459 

MURRAY, K. M. ELISABETH . 

Caught in the Web of Words. James A. H. Murray and the Oxford English 

Dictionary'. 

Roy. 8vo; pp. [xiv], 386; frontispiece portrait of Murray, text illustrated with 25 b/w. 

photographs, notes, index, bound in original black boards, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket, good copy. 

New Haven; Yale University Press; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121208 

NABOKOV, VLADIMIR. 

Lolita. Illustrated by Herbert Tauss. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xvi, 325; silk moire endpapers, illustrated with 

several full page coloured paintings by Herbert Tauss, bound in original full brown 

decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MURRAY,%20JOHN;%20POPE,%20PHILIP;%20Editors.&title=Cricket%20Australia%20Season%202007-08%20Official%20Guide.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MURRAY,%20K.%20M.%20ELISABETH%20.&title=Caught%20in%20the%20Web%20of%20Words.%20James%20A.%20H.%20Murray%20and%20the%20Oxford%20English%20Dictionary'.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NABOKOV,%20VLADIMIR.&title=Lolita.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121295 

NEW SETTLERS LEAGUE OF AUSTRALIA. 

Makeshifts and Other Home-Made Furniture and Utensils. (Rural Development 

Booklets - 2). 

Enlarged Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 72; endpaper advertisements, illustrated title page, 

text illustrated with numerous line drawings, bound in original illustrated stapled 

wrapper, wrapper a little worn on edges, otherwise a very good copy. 

Melbourne; New Settlers League Of Australia; March 1925. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121373 

NEWTON, JACK; STONE, PETER. 

Out Of The Rough The Jack Newton Story. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 264; text illustrated with 24 pages of photographs 

some in colour, career record, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, good 

copy. 

Ringwood, Vic.; Viking; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121457 

NEWTON, ROBERT R. 

Ancient Planetary Observations and the Validity of Ephemeris Time. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 750; references, index, bound in original blue 

cloth, title lettered in silver on spine and upper board, good copy. 

Baltimore; The John Hopkins University Press; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121365 

NIXON, RICKY; WESTON, JAMES. 

It's A Jungle Out There: The Inside Story of Managing and Marketing the AFL's 

Biggest Superstars. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. x, 331; text illustrated with 8 pages of photographs, list of 

his top ten, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good 

copy. 

Sydney; Macmillan; 2010. Click here to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NEW%20SETTLERS%20LEAGUE%20OF%20AUSTRALIA.&title=Makeshifts%20and%20Other%20Home-Made%20Furniture%20and%20Utensils.%20(Rural%20Development%20Booklets%20-%202).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NEWTON,%20JACK;%20STONE,%20PETER.&title=Out%20Of%20The%20Rough%20The%20Jack%20Newton%20Story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NEWTON,%20ROBERT%20R.&title=Ancient%20Planetary%20Observations%20and%20the%20Validity%20of%20Ephemeris%20Time.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NIXON,%20RICKY;%20WESTON,%20JAMES.&title=It's%20A%20Jungle%20Out%20There:%20The%20Inside%20Story%20of%20Managing%20and%20Marketing%20the%20AFL's%20Biggest%20Superstars.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$30 

121450 

O'DONNELL, MIETTA. 

Mietta's Italian Family Recipes. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 312; illustrated endpapers, text with numerous b/w. 

illustrations, index, bound in original grey cloth, dustkacket, pages a little warped, 

good copy. 

Melbourne; Black Inc.; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121368 

O'KEEFFE, KERRY. 

Turn, Turn, Turn... Please: Musings on Cricket and Life. 

Reprint; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 263; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; ABC Books; 2008. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121256 

AN OLD COLONIST " FINN, EDMUND ". 

The "Garryowen" Sketches. Historical, Local and Personal. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 137, with 5 pages of ads; b/w adverts, textured red cloth 

boards with minor rubbing and scuffing, title in gilt on front board and spine, a good 

copy. See Ferguson 9608 (wrappered copy) 

Melbourne; Alex. M'Kinley and Co. Printers; 1880. 

Twelve sketches of early Melbourne, seven of them dealing with the Irish 

community, reprinted from daily newspapers. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=O'DONNELL,%20MIETTA.&title=Mietta's%20Italian%20Family%20Recipes.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=O'KEEFFE,%20KERRY.&title=Turn,%20Turn,%20Turn...%20Please:%20Musings%20on%20Cricket%20and%20Life.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=AN%20OLD%20COLONIST%20
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121451 

O'MEARA, STEPHEN JAMES. 

Southern Gems: Deep-Sky Companions. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xiv, 466; text with numerous b/w. illustrations 

and line drawings, wide-field star charts, index, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in silver on spine and upper board, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Cambridge; Cambridge University Press; 2013. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
 

121455 

OTTOLENGHI, YOTAM. 

Plenty More: Vibrant Vegetable Cooking from London's Ottolenghi. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xii, 340; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous coloured photographs, index, bound in original illustrated 

boards, very good copy. 

Berkeley; Ten Speed Press; 2014. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121522 

PALLUD, JEAN PAUL. 

Battle of the Bulge: Then and Now. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 532; illustrated endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and 

title page, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and maps, awards, 

select bibliography, military unit signs, index, bound in full brown faux leather, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Battle of Britain International; n.d. 1984. Click here to Order 

AUD$120  

121538 

PALLUD, JEAN PAUL. 

Blitzkrieg in the West; Then and Now. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 640; illustrated endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and 

title page, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, numerous maps, index, 

bound in original black full faux leather, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, 

very good copy. 

London; Battle of Britain Prints International Limited; 1991. Click here to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=O'MEARA,%20STEPHEN%20JAMES.&title=Southern%20Gems:%20Deep-Sky%20Companions.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=OTTOLENGHI,%20YOTAM.&title=Plenty%20More:%20Vibrant%20Vegetable%20Cooking%20from%20London's%20Ottolenghi.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PALLUD,%20JEAN%20PAUL.&title=Battle%20of%20the%20Bulge:%20Then%20and%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PALLUD,%20JEAN%20PAUL.&title=Blitzkrieg%20in%20the%20West;%20Then%20and%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$100 

121539 

PALLUD, JEAN PAUL. 

Ruckmarsch! The German Retreat from Normandy; Then and Now. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 376; illustrated endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and 

title page, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, numerous maps, index, 

bound in original slick illustrated boards, title lettered in black on spine and upper 

board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Essex; Battle of Britain International Limited; 2006. Click here to Order 

AUD$100  

121441 

PARKMAN, FRANCIS. 

The Oregon Trail: Sketches of Prairie and Rocky Mountain Life. 

First Folio Society Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 309, (1); endpaper maps, illustrated 

frontispiece, text illustrated with numerous b/w. Lino-cuts by Peter Pendrey, bound 

in original quarter brown cloth, with illustrated papered boards designed by the 

artist, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1973. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121275 

PATTEN, BRADLEY. 

Human Embryology. 

Second Updated Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xviii, 798; text illustrated with over 1400 

drawings and photographs, many illustrations in colour, bibliography, index, bound 

in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, name on front endpaper, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

New York; McGraw-Hill Book Company; 1953. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PALLUD,%20JEAN%20PAUL.&title=Ruckmarsch!%20The%20German%20Retreat%20from%20Normandy;%20Then%20and%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PARKMAN,%20FRANCIS.&title=The%20Oregon%20Trail:%20Sketches%20of%20Prairie%20and%20Rocky%20Mountain%20Life.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PATTEN,%20BRADLEY.&title=Human%20Embryology.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121475 

PAYNTING, HAROLD H; GRANT, MALCOLM; Editors. 

Victoria Illustrated 1834 - 1984. 

First Limited Edition; Super Royal 4to; pp. 532; illustrated title page, numerous b/w 

and colour illustrations throughout, 9 fold out, double page b/w illustrations, 1 fold 

out page with colour illustration, list of subscribers, chronology of important events 

in the history of Victoria; original full navy leather, title in silver on spine and front 

board, housed in original blue cloth slipcase with silk ribbon, top of spine bumped, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Melbourne; James Flood Charity Trust; n.d. (c. 1985). 

Limited, numbered print of 6000 copies of which this is number 2567, signed by the 

editors. Covers Victorian history Aboriginal and British settlement including sealing 

and whaling activities especially in Portland. Numerous amazing photographic 

illustrations of street scenes football from 1834 to 1984 including 1861 photographs 

and sketches by Charles Norton, Spring and Flinders Street corner looking up Punt 

Road, 1861 Wellington Parade, 1861 Fitzroy Gardens, St Patrick's Cathedral and 

Parliament House being constructed, early photograph of Collin's Street the Burke 

and Wills statue at the corner of Russell Street, Early Fire Brigade, Train and Cable 

Tram personnel and vehicles also shown and many vehicles from the Bus and Coach 

Society of Victoria. Click here to Order 

AUD$120 

 

121447 

PEARCE, KENN. 

Australian Railway Disasters. 

Second Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 241; frontispiece, b/w illustrations throughout, 8 pages 

b/w maps, original slick illustrated boards, title in red on black spine and front 

board, near fine copy. 

Davidson; IPL Books; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PAYNTING,%20HAROLD%20H;%20GRANT,%20MALCOLM;%20Editors.&title=Victoria%20Illustrated%201834%20-%201984.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PEARCE,%20KENN.&title=Australian%20Railway%20Disasters.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121395 

PERCIVAL, DINAH; WESTNEY, CANDIDA. 

Fence People. Yarns from the Dingo Fence. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xiv, 177; profusely illustrated with colour photographic 

illustrations, b/w text maps, bibliography, glossary, newspaper articles included 

throughout; original black cloth with title in gilt on spine, dustjacket; a very good 

copy. 

Milsons Point, NSW, Hutchinson Australia, 1989. 

Fence People is a collection of portraits, in words and pictures, of the people who 

live on and near the Dog Fence, against a background of the landscape and history 

that shaped them. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121416 

PHILLIPSON, NEIL. 

The Australian Cricket Hall of Fame: Great Australian Cricketers Past and Present. 

Revised and Expanded Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [iv], 212; text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, statistics, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered 

in white on spine, dustjacket price clipped, good copy. 

Collingwood, Vic.; Outback press; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121383 

PIESSE, KEN. 

Cricket's Colosseum 125 Years of Test Cricket at the MCG. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xii, 356; 816 pages of coloured plates, text with 

numerous b/w. photographs, MCG test statistics, endnotes, bibliography, index, 

bound in original green cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

South Yarra, Vic.; Hardie Grant Books; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PERCIVAL,%20DINAH;%20WESTNEY,%20CANDIDA.&title=Fence%20People.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PHILLIPSON,%20NEIL.&title=The%20Australian%20Cricket%20Hall%20of%20Fame:%20Great%20Australian%20Cricketers%20Past%20and%20Present.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PIESSE,%20KEN.&title=Cricket's%20Colosseum%20125%20Years%20of%20Test%20Cricket%20at%20the%20MCG.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121394 

PIGGINS, GEORGE. 

Never Say Die: The Fight To Save The Rabbitohs. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxii, 313;text illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; Macmillan; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121328 

PLATO. 

Selected Dialogues. The Translation of Benjamin Jowett. 

Med. 8vo; pp. (xiv), 379; marbled endpapers, text with one double page 

illustrations, bound in original green quarter leather with green cloth boards, raised 

bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on spine and boards, all edges 

gilt, original silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121364 

PLATTEN, JOHN; PIESSE, KEN. 

The Rat. A football braveheart. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 224; b/w illustrations, index; text with 16 pages of 

coloured photographs and 16 pages of b/w. photographs, stiff illustrated paper 

wrapper, good copy. 

Sydney; HarperSports; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121537 

PLOWMAN, JEFFREY; ROWE, PERRY. 

The Battles for Monte Cassino: Then and Now. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 408; illustrated endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and 

title page, text illustrated with numerous photographs many in colour, numerous 

maps, sources, index, bound in original slick illustrated boards, dustjacket, very 

good copy. 

Essex; Battle of Britain International Limited; 2011. Click here to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PIGGINS,%20GEORGE.&title=Never%20Say%20Die:%20The%20Fight%20To%20Save%20The%20Rabbitohs.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PLATO.&title=Selected%20Dialogues.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PLATTEN,%20JOHN;%20PIESSE,%20KEN.&title=The%20Rat.%20A%20football%20braveheart.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PLOWMAN,%20JEFFREY;%20ROWE,%20PERRY.&title=The%20Battles%20for%20Monte%20Cassino:%20Then%20and%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$100 

121309 

POLO, MARCO. 

The Travels of Marco Polo. Translated and Introduced by Ronald Latham. 

Second Impression; Med. 8vo; pp. (ii), 310; endpaper maps, coloured frontispiece, 

text with 11 full page coloured plates, 2 text maps, genealogical table of Mongol 

Imperial House, index, bound in original quarter black cloth with papered boards, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121345 

PONTING, RICKY; MURGATROYD, BRIAN. 

Ricky Ponting's World Cup Diary. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 334; illustrated with 24 pages of coloured photographs, 

statistics, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

Sydney; HarperSports; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121344 

PONTING, RICKY: STAPLES, PETER. 

Punter: First Tests of a Champion. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. x, 186, (26) statistics; text illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, numerous tables, first class career statistics, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; Ironbark/Pan Macmillan; 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=POLO,%20MARCO.&title=The%20Travels%20of%20Marco%20Polo.%20Translated%20and%20Introduced%20by%20Ronald%20Latham.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PONTING,%20RICKY;%20MURGATROYD,%20BRIAN.&title=Ricky%20Ponting's%20World%20Cup%20Diary.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PONTING,%20RICKY:%20STAPLES,%20PETER.&title=Punter:%20First%20Tests%20of%20a%20Champion.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121216 

POUND, EZRA. 

Personae, A Draft of XXX Cantos. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [xviii], 351; silk moire endpapers, portrait 

frontispiece, bound in original full red decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk page 

marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

121462 

POWER, EILEEN. 

Medieval People. 

First Folio Society Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxxii, 253; illustrated frontispiece, 12 pages 

of coloured plates, 1 double page map, notes and sources, index, bound in original 

printed parchment, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, name 

on half title page, otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121260 

POYNTER, JOHN. 

The Audacious Adventures of Dr. Louis Lawrence Smith: Two 

Volumes in slipcase. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; Vol. I. pp. xx, 365; Vol. II. pp. xi, 366- 

694. illustrated with numerous coloured plates, and b/w. 

illustrations within the text, notes, bibliography, index, original 

quarter cloth with pictorial boards, title lettered in gilt on 

spines, silk page marker in each volume, illustrated slipcase, fine 

set volumes one signed and inscribed by the author, fine set. 

North Melbourne; Australian Scholarly Publishing Pty. Ltd.; 

2014. 

"Smith was a medico, writer, publisher, politician, litigant, 

showman, speculator, collector, vigneron, farmer, breeder and 

rider of racehorses, guiding hand for thirty years of Melbourne's 

great exhibition complex..." Click here to Order 

AUD$90 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=POUND,%20EZRA.&title=Personae,%20A%20Draft%20of%20XXX%20Cantos.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=POWER,%20EILEEN.&title=Medieval%20People.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=POYNTER,%20JOHN.&title=The%20Audacious%20Adventures%20of%20Dr.%20Louis%20Lawrence%20Smith:%20Two%20Volumes%20in%20slipcase.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121448 

POYNTER, JOHN. 

Doubts and Certainties. A Life of Alexander Leeper. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 505; 12 pages of b/w plates, 7 b/w text 

illustrations, 2 family trees, original black cloth with title in gilt on spine, dustjacket, 

notes, bibliography, index, a fine copy. 

Carlton; Melbourne University Press; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121465 

PULLEY, KENNETH. 

Marine Fishes of Australian Waters. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 104; 8 pages of coloured plates, numerous b/w. text 

illustrations and maps, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

Melbourne; Lansdowne Press; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121264 

RAESIDE, JULES. 

Golden Days. being Memoirs and Reminiscences of the Goldfields of Western 

Australia. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. (xii), 416; frontispiece; numerous b/w illustrations 

throughout; rebacked retaining original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and 

upper board, flecking to page edges, foxing to pages, spine a little cocked, good 

sound copy. 

Perth; The Colourtype Press Ltd,; 1929. Click here to Order 

AUD$115 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=POYNTER,%20JOHN.&title=Doubts%20and%20Certainties.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PULLEY,%20KENNETH.&title=Marine%20Fishes%20of%20Australian%20Waters.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RAESIDE,%20JULES.&title=Golden%20Days.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121540 

RAMSEY, WINSTON G; RAMSEY, GORDON; Editors. 

The Blitz; Then and Now. Volume I. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 336; illustrated endpapers, illustrated frontispiece, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, numerous maps, index, bound in 

original black faux leather, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Essex; Battle of BritainPrints International Limited; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 
 

121536 

RAMSEY, WINSTON; RAMSEY, GAIL. 

The Axis Occupation Of Europe Then And Now. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 368; illustrated endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and 

title page, text illustrated with numerous photographs many in colour, numerous 

maps, index, bound in original slick illustrated boards, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Essex; Battle of Britain International ltd.; 2018. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 
 

121425 

RAYNER, ROBERT J. 

Darwin and Northern Territory Force. 

First Edition; Thick 8vo; pp. xxx, 712; coloured endpaper maps, 16 pages b/w maps, 

40 pages b/w plates, bibliography, acknowledgements and sources, endnotes, 

index; hardback, dustjacket; fine copy. 

NSW, Rudder Press, N.d. (c. 2001). Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
 

121339 

REID, R. L. 

A Manual of Australian Agriculture. 

Fourth Edition Completely Revised; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 850; text illustrated 

with numerous maps and diagrams, index, bound in original brown cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket a little chipped and worn, name on half title 

page, good copy. 

Melbourne; William Heinemann; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RAMSEY,%20WINSTON%20G;%20RAMSEY,%20GORDON;%20Editors.&title=The%20Blitz;%20Then%20and%20Now.%20Volume%20I.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RAMSEY,%20WINSTON;%20RAMSEY,%20GAIL.&title=The%20Axis%20Occupation%20Of%20Europe%20Then%20And%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RAYNER,%20ROBERT%20J.&title=Darwin%20and%20Northern%20Territory%20Force.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=REID,%20R.%20L.&title=A%20Manual%20of%20Australian%20Agriculture.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121440 

REITZ, DENEYS. 

Commando: A Boer Journal of the Boer War. 

First Folio Society Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. xvi, 276; endpaper maps, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with 12 pages of b/w. illustrations, index, bound in original 

pictorial cloth, housed in original slipcase, spine faded, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121513 

REYNOLDS, E. G. B. Major. 

The Lee-Enfield Rifle. Its History and Development from first designs to the present 

day - fully illustrated. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp.224; illustrated with 34 pages of b/w. photographic 

plates, numerous line drawings within text, appendices, index, bound in original red 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket with minor chips on edges, very good 

copy. 

London; Herbert Jenkins; 1960. Click here to Order 

AUD$175 

 

121224 

RICCIUTO, MARK; MENSFORTH, SHANE. 

Roo. 

Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 260; text illustrated with 32 pages of coloured photographs, record, 

bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; Pan Macmillan; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=REITZ,%20DENEYS.&title=Commando:%20A%20Boer%20Journal%20of%20the%20Boer%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=REYNOLDS,%20E.%20G.%20B.%20Major.&title=The%20Lee-Enfield%20Rifle.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RICCIUTO,%20MARK;%20MENSFORTH,%20SHANE.&title=Roo.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121348 

RICHARDSON, NICK. 

Ricky Ponting Unauthorised Biography. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 157, (1); first-class career statistics, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Melbourne; Legend Books; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121518 

RIES, KARL; OBERMAIER, ERNST. 

Luftwaffe Rudder Markings 1936-1945. 

First US Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 192; marbled endpapers, 6 pages of coloured plates, 

text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, names register, bound in original 

green decorated cloth, title lettered in white on spine and upper board, dustjacket, 

fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; Schiffer Publishing Ltd.; 1991. 

This title was originally published under the title, Bilanz am Seiten-leitwerk, by 

Verlag Dieter Hoffmann, Mainz. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121401 

ROBERTSON, ALEC. 

The Church Cantatas of J. S. Bach. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xvi, 356; scores, selected bibliography, index of titles, 

bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket damaged on 

edges, good copy. 

London; Cassell & Company Ltd.; 1972. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RICHARDSON,%20NICK.&title=Ricky%20Ponting%20Unauthorised%20Biography.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RIES,%20KARL;%20OBERMAIER,%20ERNST.&title=Luftwaffe%20Rudder%20Markings%201936-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROBERTSON,%20ALEC.&title=The%20Church%20Cantatas%20of%20J.%20S.%20Bach.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121532 

ROBINSON, STEPHEN. 

False Flags: Disguised German Raiders of World War II. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [vi], 359; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, several maps, notes, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, 

title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Woolombi, NSW; Exisle Publishing; 2016. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121267 

ROYAL AUSTRALIAN AIR FORCE. 

The Airman's Handbook. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [iv], 99; text with numerous photographs and drawings 

many in colour, bound in original stiff printed wrappers, very good copy. 

Royal Australian Air Force; n.d. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121237 

SAKI. [Hector Hugh Munro]. 

Short Stories. Selected and introduced by John Letts. Drawings by Sir Osbert 

Lancaster. 

First Folio Society Printing; Demy 8vo; pp. 245, (1); illustrated frontispiece, text 

illustrated with 9 full page drawings by Osbert Lancaster, bound in original green 

pictorial cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, slipcase a 

little worn, otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROBINSON,%20STEPHEN.&title=False%20Flags:%20Disguised%20German%20Raiders%20of%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROYAL%20AUSTRALIAN%20AIR%20FORCE.&title=The%20Airman's%20Handbook.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SAKI.%20%5bHector%20Hugh%20Munro%5d.&title=Short%20Stories.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121371 

SALMON, PAUL. 

Fish Tales: Stories with a Kick from a Life in Football. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (x), 188, (4) advertisements; bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Camberwell, Vic.; Viking; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121372 

SALMON, PAUL. 

More Fish Tales: Favourite Yarns from a Football Life. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. x, 173; bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good 

copy. 

Camberwell, Vic.; Viking; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121433 

SAMPSON, BURFORD. 

The Burford Sampson Great War Diary. 

First Limited Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 240; text illustrated with 14 b/w. photographs, 

index bound in original maroon faux leather, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper 

board, inscription signed by the publisher on front endpaper, fine copy. 

Hobart; Richard Sampson; 1997. 

Limited numbered edition of 300 copies this being copy number 11. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$125 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SALMON,%20PAUL.&title=Fish%20Tales:%20Stories%20with%20a%20Kick%20from%20a%20Life%20in%20Football.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SALMON,%20PAUL.&title=More%20Fish%20Tales:%20Favourite%20Yarns%20from%20a%20Football%20Life.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SAMPSON,%20BURFORD.&title=The%20Burford%20Sampson%20Great%20War%20Diary.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121227 

SANTER, ROBERT M. 

Morphology and Innervation of the Fish Heart. (Advances in Anatomy, Embryology 

and Cell Biology 89) 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. vi, 102, (2); text illustrated with 54 b/w. photographs, 

references, index, bound in original stiff printed wrappers, very good copy. 

Berlin; Springer-Verlag; 1985. 

The book is essentially a review of the literature on the structure and development of 

the fish heart, augmented and illustrated by the author's extensive observations on 

the hearts of many species taken from freshwater environments and from coastal, 

continental shelf and deep-water marine locations. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121453 

SCHOLES, DAVID. 

Fly-fisher in Tasmania: An Acquaintance with the Trout of the Rivers and Lakes of 

Tasmania, Australia. 

Reprint; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 208; 32 b/w. photographic plates, several text figures, 

bibliography, geographical index, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in 

white on spine, dustjacket, pages a little browned otherwise a very good copy. 

Melbourne; Innovator Tackle Pty. Ltd.; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121310 

SCOTT, W. S; Translation, Notes and Introduction by. 

The Trial Of Joan Of Arc: Being the verbatim report of the proceedings from the 

Orleans Manuscript. 

Second Impression; Med. 8vo; pp. 173; text illustrated with 10 woodcuts, bound in 

original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on upper board, 

housed in original slipcase, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SANTER,%20ROBERT%20M.&title=Morphology%20and%20Innervation%20of%20the%20Fish%20Heart.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCHOLES,%20DAVID.&title=Fly-fisher%20in%20Tasmania:%20An%20Acquaintance%20with%20the%20Trout%20of%20the%20Rivers%20and%20Lakes%20of%20Tasmania,%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCOTT,%20W.%20S;%20Translation,%20Notes%20and%20Introduction%20by.&title=The%20Trial%20Of%20Joan%20Of%20Arc:%20Being%20the%20verbatim%20report%20of%20the%20proceedings%20from%20the%20Orleans%20Manuscript.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121486 

SENICH, PETER R. 

The German Assault Rifle 1935-1945. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xiv, 313; illustrated endpapers, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, German production marks, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket a little creased on edges otherwise 

a fine copy. 

Colorado; Paladin Press; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$125  

121417 

SHAKESPEARE, WILLIAM. 

Shakespeare's Sonnets. 

First Folio Society Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [viii], 154, (5); decorated endpapers, 

portrait frontispiece, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt 

stamped decoration on upper board, housed in original slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1972. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121531 

SHANNON, ROBERT B. 

Colonial Australian Gunsmiths With a list of Convicts associated with the Gunmaking 

Trade transported to New South Wales, 1813-1842 and A list of Proprietary Firearms 

advertised by Australian Dealers 1890-1914. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 45; b/w portrait frontispiece, abbreviations, miscellaneous 

proprietary guns; original stiff wrapper, very good copy. 

Sydney; The Wentworth Press; 1967. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SENICH,%20PETER%20R.&title=The%20German%20Assault%20Rifle%201935-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHAKESPEARE,%20WILLIAM.&title=Shakespeare's%20Sonnets.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHANNON,%20ROBERT%20B.&title=Colonial%20Australian%20Gunsmiths&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
C:/Timebook/pix2/121486.jpg
C:/Timebook/pix2/121417.jpg
C:/Timebook/pix2/121531.jpg


121458 

SHAW, IAN W. 

The Ghosts Of Roebuck Bay: The 1942 Attack on Broome and its Tragic Aftermath. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 282, (2); 2 full page maps, endnotes, bibliography, 

bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Sydney; Macmillan Australia Pty. Ltd.; 2014. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121370 

SHAW, TONY. 

A Shaw Thing. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. 128, profusely illustrated with b/w photographic 

illustrations throughout; original stiff illustrated wrapper, minor scuffing to wrapper, 

otherwise a good copy. 

(n.p. Tony Shaw and Daryl Timms, 1990). Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121498 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER. 

Air War For Burma. The Allied Air Forces Fight Back In South-East Asia 1942-1945. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 448; numerous b/w illustrations, 2 maps, appendices, 

bibliography, index, bound in original orange cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, a fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2005. 

The Third and Concluding Volume of The Bloody Shambles Series. Click here to Order 

AUD$90  

121503 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER. 

Dust Clouds In The Middle East; The Air War For East Africa, Iraq, Syria, Iran and 

Madagascar, 1940-42. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. x, 308; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

4 pages of maps, index, original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1996. Click here to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHAW,%20IAN%20W.&title=The%20Ghosts%20Of%20Roebuck%20Bay:%20The%201942%20Attack%20on%20Broome%20and%20its%20Tragic%20Aftermath.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER.&title=Dust%20Clouds%20In%20The%20Middle%20East;%20The%20Air%20War%20For%20East%20Africa,%20Iraq,%20Syria,%20Iran%20and%20Madagascar,%201940-42.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$65 

121517 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER. 

Fledgling Eagles: The Complete Account of Air Operations During The 'Phoney 

War' and Norwegian Campaign, 1940. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 380; text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

index, original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1991. Click here to Order 

AUD$90 
 

121494 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER. and MASSIMELLO, GIOVANNI. with GUEST, 

RUSSELL. 

A History of the Mediterranean Air War 1940-1945. Volume One: North Africa 

June 1940 - January 1942. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 560; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and 

maps, bibliography, indices, original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2012. 

Operations directly over the main battlefronts are dealt with on a daily basis. 

However to allow a clearer view to be obtained of operations elsewhere in the 

theatre, or of a different nature, separate chapters deal specifically with the night 

bombers, the air defence of the base areas, and the naval co-operation 

activities. Click here to Order 

AUD$110 

 

121496 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER. and MASSIMELLO, GIOVANNI. with GUEST, 

RUSSELL; OLYNYK, FRANK; BOCK, WINFRIED. 

A History of the Mediterranean Air War 1940-1945. Volume Three: Tunisia and the 

End in Africa November 1942 - May 1943. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 680; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and 

maps, bibliography, indices, bound in original slick illustrated boards, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2016. Click here to Order 

AUD$110  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER.&title=Fledgling%20Eagles:%20The%20Complete%20Account%20of%20Air%20Operations%20During%20The%20'Phoney%20War'%20and%20Norwegian%20Campaign,%201940.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER.%20and%20MASSIMELLO,%20GIOVANNI.%20with%20GUEST,%20RUSSELL.&title=A%20History%20of%20the%20Mediterranean%20Air%20War%201940-1945.%20Volume%20One:%20North%20Africa%20June%201940%20-%20January%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER.%20and%20MASSIMELLO,%20GIOVANNI.%20with%20GUEST,%20RUSSELL;%20OLYNYK,%20FRANK;%20BOCK,%20WINFRIED.&title=A%20History%20of%20the%20Mediterranean%20Air%20War%201940-1945.%20Volume%20Three:%20Tunisia%20and%20the%20End%20in%20Africa%20November%201942%20-%20May%201943.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121495 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER. and MASSIMELLO, GIOVANNI. with GUEST, 

RUSSELL; OLYNYK, FRANK; BOCK, WINFRIED. 

A History of the Mediterranean Air War 1940-1945. Volume Two: North African 

Desert February 1942 - March 1943. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 736; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and 

maps, bibliography, indices, original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2012. Click here to Order 

AUD$110 

 

121493 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER; BRIAN, CULL; IZAWA, YASUBO. 

Bloody Shambles. Volume Two. The Defence Of Sumatra To The Fall Of Burma. 

Med. 8vo; pp. 494; numerous b/w illustrations throughout, 5 maps, bibliography, 

index; original cloth, dustjacket, a fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

121504 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER; BRIAN, CULL; IZAWA, YASUHO. 

Bloody Shambles; Volume One. The Drift To War To The Fall Of Singapore. 

First Edition; 8vo; pp. 392; numerous b/w illustrations throughout, index; original 

cloth, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER.%20and%20MASSIMELLO,%20GIOVANNI.%20with%20GUEST,%20RUSSELL;%20OLYNYK,%20FRANK;%20BOCK,%20WINFRIED.&title=A%20History%20of%20the%20Mediterranean%20Air%20War%201940-1945.%20Volume%20Two:%20North%20African%20Desert%20February%201942%20-%20March%201943.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER;%20BRIAN,%20CULL;%20IZAWA,%20YASUBO.&title=Bloody%20Shambles.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121526 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER; CULL, BRIAN; MALIZIA, NICOLA. 

Air War For Yugoslavia, Greece And Crete 1940-41. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. (x), 445; map endpapers, numerous b/w illustrations, 

bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 
 

121521 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER; CULL, BRIAN; MALIZIA, NICOLA. 

Malta: The Hurricane Years 1940-41. 

First UK Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. xiii, 457; maps, 1 fold-out map, numerous b/w 

illustrations, appendices, index; original cloth, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$85 

 

121523 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER; CULL, BRIAN; MALIZIA, NICOLA. 

Malta: The Spitfire Year 1942. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 704; maps, numerous b/w illustrations, appendices, 

index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine 

copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1991 Click here to Order 

AUD$100 
 

121497 

SHORES, CHRISTOPHER; MASSIMELLO, GIOVANNI. with GUEST, 

RUSSELL; OLYNYK, FRANK; BOCK, WINFRIED. 

A History of the Mediterranean Air War 1940-1945. Volume Five: From the Fall of 

Rome to the End of the War 1944 - 1945. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. 526; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and 

maps, bibliography, indices, bound in original slick illustrated boards, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2021. Click here to Order 

AUD$110  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER;%20CULL,%20BRIAN;%20MALIZIA,%20NICOLA.&title=Air%20War%20For%20Yugoslavia,%20Greece%20And%20Crete%201940-41.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER;%20CULL,%20BRIAN;%20MALIZIA,%20NICOLA.&title=Malta:%20The%20Hurricane%20Years%201940-41.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER;%20CULL,%20BRIAN;%20MALIZIA,%20NICOLA.&title=Malta:%20The%20Spitfire%20Year%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHORES,%20CHRISTOPHER;%20MASSIMELLO,%20GIOVANNI.%20with%20GUEST,%20RUSSELL;%20OLYNYK,%20FRANK;%20BOCK,%20WINFRIED.&title=A%20History%20of%20the%20Mediterranean%20Air%20War%201940-1945.%20Volume%20Five:%20From%20the%20Fall%20of%20Rome%20to%20the%20End%20of%20the%20War%201944%20-%201945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121324 

SILONE, IGNAZIO. 

Bread and Wine. Translated by Harvey Fergusson II. Illustrated by Ronald Keller. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [xiv], 320; silk moire endpapers, text with several full 

page illustrations, bound in original full brown decorated leather, raised bands, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk 

page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121279 

SINCLAIR, KEITH; MANDLE, W. F. 

Open Account. A History of the Bank Of New South Wales in New Zealand 1861-

1961. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xvi, 266; frontispiece, b/w illustrations, notes, index; 

original green cloth, title in gilt on spine, dustjacket chipped and worn on edges, 

good copy. 

Wellington; Whitcombe & Tombs; 1961. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121491 

SKENNERTON, IAN D. 

A Treatise on the Snider: The British Soldier's Firearm 1866-c.1880: Development, 

manufacture and issue of the Snider Rifles and Carbines: from 1862-post 1900. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [vi], 181; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and drawings, bibliography, glossary, index, bound in original yellow 

illustrated cloth, title lettered in black on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Queensland; The Author; 1977. Click here to Order 

AUD$105.  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SILONE,%20IGNAZIO.&title=Bread%20and%20Wine.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SINCLAIR,%20KEITH;%20MANDLE,%20W.%20F.&title=Open%20Account.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SKENNERTON,%20IAN%20D.&title=A%20Treatise%20on%20the%20Snider:%20The%20British%20Soldier's%20Firearm%201866-c.1880:%20Development,%20manufacture%20and%20issue%20of%20the%20Snider%20Rifles%20and%20Carbines:%20from%201862-post%201900.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121512 

SMITH, GEORGE W. 

MacArthur's Escape John "Wild Man" Bulkeley and the Rescue of an American 

Hero. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 288; illustrated with eight pages b/w. photographic 

plates, source notes, selected bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

St Paul, MN; Zenith Press; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121265 

SMITH, MADELINE. 

A Complete Report Of The Trial Of Miss Madeline Smith, for 

The Alleged poisoning of Pierre Emile L'Angelier. Revised and 

Corrected by John Morison, Esquire Advocate with an 

Introductory Chapter. 

Revised Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. viii, 184; portrait frontispiece, 

bound in early binders green cloth with the original printed front 

wrapper bound in, title lettered in gilt on spine, cloth worn, 

newspaper cutting laid in on front fixed endpaper, good copy. 

Edinburgh; William P. Nimmo, 17 Hanover Street; 1857. 

An interesting piece. According to a newspaper cutting laid in, 

after the murder charge was dismissed Smith left England for 

Western Australia living there in seclusion for some years until 

her identity was discovered, then moving to Melbourne where 

she died in 1893. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121469 

SMITH, MIKE; HAWKINS, RICHARD. 

Creeks and Harbours of The Gippsland Lakes and Eastern Gippsland: 

Including Lake Tyers, Marlo and Bemm River, Sydenham, Tamboon 

and Mallacoota Inlets: A Sailor's Companion and a Guide to Cruising 

and Fishing; With an Introduction to the Common Birds and 

Mammals of the Gippsland Lakes. 

Seventh Edition; Oblong Cr. 4to; pp. iv, 87; endpaper maps, 8 pages of 

coloured photographic plates, text with numerous b/w. maps, index 

to localities, Gippsland lakes waypoints, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Torquay: Lawling Press; 2011. Click here to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SMITH,%20GEORGE%20W.&title=MacArthur's%20Escape%20John%20
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SMITH,%20MADELINE.&title=A%20Complete%20Report%20Of%20The%20Trial%20Of%20Miss%20Madeline%20Smith,%20for%20The%20Alleged%20poisoning%20of%20Pierre%20Emile%20L'Angelier.%20Revised%20and%20Corrected%20by%20John%20Morison,%20Esquire%20Advocate%20with%20an%20Introductory%20Chapter.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SMITH,%20MIKE;%20HAWKINS,%20RICHARD.&title=Creeks%20and%20Harbours%20of%20The%20Gippsland%20Lakes%20and%20Eastern%20Gippsland:%20Including%20Lake%20Tyers,%20Marlo%20and%20Bemm%20River,%20Sydenham,%20Tamboon%20and%20Mallacoota%20Inlets:%20A%20Sailor's%20Companion%20and%20a%20Guide%20to%20Cruising%20and%20Fishing;%20With%20an%20Introduction%20to%20the%20Common%20Birds%20and%20Mammals%20of%20the%20Gippsland%20Lakes.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$30 

121487 

SMITH, PETER C. 

Stuka at War. 

Demy 4to; pp. 128; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, technical data, Luftwaffe units, bound in original 

maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Surrey; Ian Allan Ltd; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 
 

121299 

SOON, TEOH ENG. 

The Exotic Orchids of Asia: ( With Notes and Their Cultivation ). 

First Australian Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xiv, 287; text with numerous coloured 

photographic illustrations, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, wrappers worn endpapers marked otherwise a good clean copy. 

Frenches Forest, NSW; A.H. & A.W. Reed Pty. Ltd.; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121232 

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN RAILWAYS. 

Locomotives and Rollingstock. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 8vo; pp. (28) unpaginated; 

numerous b/w photographic illustrations, stiff stapled 

illustrated wrapper, wrapper chipped and marked, good copy. 

Adelaide; South Australian Railways; n.d. (c-1945). Click here 

to Order 

AUD$85  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SMITH,%20PETER%20C.&title=Stuka%20at%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SOON,%20TEOH%20ENG.&title=The%20Exotic%20Orchids%20of%20Asia:%20(%20With%20Notes%20and%20Their%20Cultivation%20).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SOUTH%20AUSTRALIAN%20RAILWAYS.&title=Locomotives%20and%20Rollingstock.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121436 

SOUTHALL, IVAN. 

Bluey Truscott. Squadron Leader Keith William Truscott, R.A.A.F., D.F.C. and Bar. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 203; portrait frontispiece, 26 illustrations; original 

cloth, chipped dustjacket, minor bumping to head and tail of spine, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus And Robertson; 1958. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121474 

SPALTEHOLZ, WERNER. 

Hand-Atlas of Human Anatomy. (Three Volume Set). Edited and Translated from 

the Seventh German Edition by Lewellys F. Barker. 

Fourth English Edition; Cr. 4to; Vol. I. pp. viii, 254; Vol. II. pp. iv, 255-494; Vol. III. pp. 

ii, 495-902; in total some 994 illustrations many in colour, index, uniformly bound in 

original maroon cloth, titles lettered in gilt on spines and upper boards, cloth worn, 

some foxing to early pages, good set. 

Philadelphia and London; J. B. Lippincott Company; 1923. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121508 

SPICK, MIKE. 

Luftwaffe Bomber Aces: Men, Machines, Methods. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 239; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. photographs, text 

with numerous maps, tables and diagrams, bibliography, index, bound in original 

black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Greenhill Books; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SOUTHALL,%20IVAN.&title=Bluey%20Truscott.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SPALTEHOLZ,%20WERNER.&title=Hand-Atlas%20of%20Human%20Anatomy.%20(Three%20Volume%20Set).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SPICK,%20MIKE.&title=Luftwaffe%20Bomber%20Aces:%20Men,%20Machines,%20Methods.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121442 

STANLEY, DR. PETER. 

Borneo 1942-1945. Australians in the Pacific War. 

Second Edition; 4to; pp. ii, 74; 1 map, approx 55 b/w photographic 

illustrations throughout, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, fine 

copy. 

Canberra; Department of Foreign Affairs; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121269 

STEELE, CHRISTOPHER. 

Trolleys West Adelaide's Trolleybuses in the Western Suburbs.[ Mini Profile Series 

Number Four]. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 28; printed endpapers, illustrated title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original stiff stapled 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Adelaide; Railmac Publications; 2014. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121355 

STEINBECK, JOHN. 

The Grapes Of Wrath. 

Limited Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. (viii), 495; silk moire endpapers, text with 

numerous full page coloured illustrations by Charles Reid, bound in original full 

brown decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1978. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$175 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STANLEY,%20DR.%20PETER.&title=Borneo%201942-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STEELE,%20CHRISTOPHER.&title=Trolleys%20West%20Adelaide's%20Trolleybuses%20in%20the%20Western%20Suburbs.%5b%20Mini%20Profile%20Series%20Number%20Four%5d.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STEINBECK,%20JOHN.&title=The%20Grapes%20Of%20Wrath.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121419 

STENDHAL. 

Scarlet and Black: A Chronicle of the Nineteenth Century. Translated and with and 

introduction by Margaret R. B. Shaw. 

Second Impression; Med. 8vo; pp. xiii, 483; illustrated frontispiece, text with 12 full 

page wood engravings by Frank Martin, bound in original red patterned cloth, title 

label on spine, title lettered in gilt on label, housed in original slipcase, slipcase a 

little worn otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1966. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121391 

STYNES, JIM. 

Jim Stynes Whatever It Takes. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. viii, 214; numerous b/w illustrations, some colour 

illustrations, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, a fine copy. 

Celebrity Publishing; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121449 

SUGDEN, JOHN. 

Nelson: A Dream Of Glory. 

First Edition; Thick Roy. 8vo; pp. xvi, 943; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. plates, 7 

text maps, notes and citations, select bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Jonathan Cape; 2004. Click here to Order 

AUD$70 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STENDHAL.&title=Scarlet%20and%20Black:%20A%20Chronicle%20of%20the%20Nineteenth%20Century.%20Translated%20and%20with%20and%20introduction%20by%20Margaret%20R.%20B.%20Shaw.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STYNES,%20JIM.&title=Jim%20Stynes%20Whatever%20It%20Takes.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121305 

SUPREME GRAND CHAPTER. 

Constitution Laws And Regulations Of The Supreme Grand Chapter Of Royal Arch 

Freemasons Of Victoria. 

First Edition; 24mo; pp. 124; 13 pages of b/w illustrations; original red cloth, very 

good copy. 

Melbourne; The Grand Chapter; 1932. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121243 

SWIFT, JONATHAN. 

Gulliver's Travel. Lithographs by Edward Bawden. 

First Folio Society Printing; Demy 8vo; pp. 262; text illustrated with 16 full page 

coloured lithographs by Edward Bawden, bound in original quarter green cloth with 

decorated papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original card 

slipcase, slip case worn, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1965. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121343 

SWINSON. E. THOMAS. 

Plumbing and Domestic Engineering: A Comprehensive Work 

Written by Experts on Hot and Cold Water Supplies, Drainage 

and Sanitation, Lighting, Heating and Ventilation of Houses and 

public Buildings. Four Volumes. 

First Editions; Cr. 4to; pp. 1544 (in total); text with numerous 

photographic illustrations and line drawings, index; all uniformly 

bound in light brown illustrated cloth, cloth a little worn page 

edges browned, good copies. 

London; George Newnws, Limited; n.d (1930's). Click here to 

Order 

AUD$60 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SUPREME%20GRAND%20CHAPTER.&title=Constitution%20Laws%20And%20Regulations%20Of%20The%20Supreme%20Grand%20Chapter%20Of%20Royal%20Arch%20Freemasons%20Of%20Victoria.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SWINSON.%20E.%20THOMAS.&title=Plumbing%20and%20Domestic%20Engineering:%20A%20Comprehensive%20Work%20Written%20by%20Experts%20on%20Hot%20and%20Cold%20Water%20Supplies,%20Drainage%20and%20Sanitation,%20Lighting,%20Heating%20and%20Ventilation%20of%20Houses%20and%20public%20Buildings.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121338 

The Sydney Gazette & New South Wales Advertiser. 2 Volumes. 

Vol. I 1803-1804; & Vol. II. 1804-1805. 

Facsimile Editions; Roy. 4to; bound in original brown cloth, 

dustjackets, marks on endpapers, bookplate on front endpaper of 

volume II, good copies. 

Sydney; The Trustees of The Public Library of New South Wales in 

association with Angus & Robertson; 1963-1965.&title=The Sydney 

Gazette & New South Wales 

Advertiser.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSC

B1378"> Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121270 

SYDNEY TRAMWAY MUSEUM. 

The North Sydney Cable Tramway 1886-1900. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 8; illustrated title page, 1 full page map, text illustrated 

with 6 b/w. photographs, bound in original illustrated stapled wrappers, very good 

copy. 

Sutherland; South Pacific Electric Railway Society/ Sydney Tramway Museum; 

1986. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121301 

TACITUS. 

The Annals Of Tacitus. The Translation of Alfred John Church and William Jackson 

Brodribb with the Etchings of Giovanni Battista Piranesi. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [viii], 375; marbled endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with two double page b/w. etchings, bound in original quarter 

blue decorated leather with blue cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, gilt stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all 

edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$70 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SYDNEY%20TRAMWAY%20MUSEUM.&title=The%20North%20Sydney%20Cable%20Tramway%201886-1900.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121428 

TAPLIN, WILLIAM 

The Sporting Dictionary, and Rural Repository of General Information Upon Every 

Subject Appertaining to the Sports of the Field 

First Editions; Demy 8vo; Vol. I. xii, 526, (2); Vol. II. [ii], 506; illustrated frontispieces, 

two engraved plates in each volume, uniformly bound in later maroon cloth, title 

labels on spines, titles lettered in gilt on labels, nice provenance with the 

bookplates of Harry Worcester Smith on the front endpapers of each volume ( 

Smith was a sportsman of international repute, his sporting interests being 

concerned with horses and fox hunting. He won the high jump at the Madison 

Square Garden Horse Show in New York and later riding "The Cad" won the 

Champion Steeplechase at Saratoga with its prize of $10,000. He was also the 

trainer of both horses, and published several sporting books.) small excise to top 

corner of each title page where a name has been removed, some browning to first 

and last few pages of each volume, good set. 

London; Vernon and Hood; 1803. Click here to Order 

AUD$350 

 

121464 

TAYLOR, ALISTER. 

The Australian Roll of Honour : National Honours & Awards 1975 - 1996. 

First Edition; Thick Demy 4to; pp. 1065; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

portraits, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper 

board, very good copy. 

Sydney; Alister Taylor Roll of Honour Publications; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121235 

TENNYSON, ALFRED LORD. 

The Lady Of Shalott. 

First Folio Printing; F'cap 16mo; pp. (32) unpaginated; decorated endpapers, 

illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with 4 full page engravings by Howard 

Phipps, bound in full maroon moire silk, title lettered in gilt on upper board, housed 

in original slip case, fine copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1991. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TAPLIN,%20WILLIAM&title=The%20Sporting%20Dictionary,%20and%20Rural%20Repository%20of%20General%20Information%20Upon%20Every%20Subject%20Appertaining%20to%20the%20Sports%20of%20the%20Field&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TAYLOR,%20ALISTER.&title=The%20Australian%20Roll%20of%20Honour%20:%20National%20Honours%20&%20Awards%201975%20-%201996.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TENNYSON,%20ALFRED%20LORD.&title=The%20Lady%20Of%20Shalott.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121248 

THOMAS, DYLAN. 

Under Milk Wood: A Play for Voices. Edited with an introduction by Douglas 

Cleverdon. Lithographs by Ceri Richards. 

Fourth Impression; Roy. 8vo; pp. [ii], 93; illustrated endpapers, frontispiece, text 

illustrated with 8 full page coloured lithographs, bound in original maroon cloth 

with green cloth upper board, title lettered in gilt on spine, stamped decoration on 

upper board, housed in original card slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1972. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121340 

THOMSON, ARTHUR. 

A Handbook Of Anatomy For Art Students. 

Third Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. xx, 460, 16 (advertisements); text with numerous 

b/w. photographic illustrations and line drawings, index, bound in original olive 

green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, cloth worn, prize award on front 

endpaper, name on title page, good copy. 

Oxford; At The Clarendon Press; 1906. Click here to Order 

AUD$90  

121303 

TOLSTOY, LEO. 

Anna Karenina. Translated by Louise and Aylmer Maude, with the paintings of 

James Tissot. 

Limited Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. [xii], 771; marbled endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with several illustrations, bound in original quarter blue decorated 

leather with blue cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt 

stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, 

fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$70 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THOMAS,%20DYLAN.&title=Under%20Milk%20Wood:%20A%20Play%20for%20Voices.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121244 

TREVELYAN, RALEIGH. 

The Shadow Of Vesuvius Pompeii AD 79. 

First Folio Society Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 128; illustrated endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece and title page, numerous text illustrations many in colour, notes, bound 

in quarter brown cloth with illustrated papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121376 

TREVOR, ROY. 

My Balkan Tour: An Account of Some Journeyings and Adventures in the Near 

east Together with a Descriptive and Historical Account of Bosnia & Herzegovina, 

Dalmatia, Croatia & The Kingdom of Montenegro. 

First Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. xxxvi, 472, (8),16 (advertisements); photogravure 

frontispiece with original tissue guard, text with 104 full page photographic 

illustrations, 1 folding map, index, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine and upper board, gilt stamped decoration on spine and upper board, some 

foxing to endpapers and page edges, otherwise a very good copy. 

London; John lane The Bodley Head; 1911. Click here to Order 

AUD$145 

 

121452 

TURNBULL, JOHN. 

A Fly On The Stream. Some tips for Trout Fisherman. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (vi), 123; colour frontispiece; 12 b/w illustrations; 

dustjacket, previous owner's inscription on fly leaf of dustjacket, bound in original 

green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket worn and chipped on edges, 

good copy. 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TREVELYAN,%20RALEIGH.&title=The%20Shadow%20Of%20Vesuvius%20Pompeii%20AD%2079.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121297 

TWIDALE, C. R. 

Geomorphology with Special Reference to Australia. 

Revised and Metricated Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 406; 78 b/w. photographic plates, 

257 figures, suggested further reading, index, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, wrappers a little worn, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

West Melbourne; Thomas Nelson; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121236 

VASARI, GIORGIO. 

Life Of Michelangelo Buonarroti. Translated with an Introduction by George Bull 

and Michelangelo Works selected by Peter Murray. 

First Folio Society Printing; F'cap Folio; pp. 158, (46); illustrated frontispiece, 31 full 

page b/w. plates, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and 

upper board, gilt decoration on spine and upper board, housed in original card 

slipcase, slipcase rubbed and worn, otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1971. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121291 

VERNEY, RICHARD E. 

The Student Life: The Philosophy of Sir William Osler. 

First Edition; Cr, 8vo; pp. xiv, 214; portrait frontispiece, references, index, bound in 

original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, chipped and worn dustjacket, name 

on front endpaper, good copy. 

Edinburgh; E. & S. Livingstone Ltd.; 1957. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TWIDALE,%20C.%20R.&title=Geomorphology%20with%20Special%20Reference%20to%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VASARI,%20GIORGIO.&title=Life%20Of%20Michelangelo%20Buonarroti.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VERNEY,%20RICHARD%20E.&title=The%20Student%20Life:%20The%20Philosophy%20of%20Sir%20William%20Osler.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121360 

VESCO, VANNA DAL; KLAUSEWITZ, WOLFGANG; PERYRONEL, 

BRUNO; TORTONESE, ENRICO. 

Life in the Aquarium. 

Demy 4to; pp. 248; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with numerous coloured 

photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in white 

on spine and upper board, dustjacket, good copy. 

London; Octopus Books; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121422 

VICTORIAN CRICKET ASSOCIATION, 

Victorian Cricket Association Official Handbook 2000/1, 2001/02, 2002/03. Three 

Volumes. 

First Editions; Demy 8vo; pp. (over 600 pages in total); statistics and results, bound 

in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copies. 

Scoresby; Victorian Cricket Association; 2000-2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121367 

WALLISH, E. A. "NED". 

The Great Laurie Nash. Test Cricketer & Football Phenomenon. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 379; numerous b/w illustrations, appendix, sources, 

bibliography, index; stiff illustrated wrapper, a fine copy. 

Melbourne; Ryan Publishing; 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121331 

WALMSLEY, ROBERT; MURPHY, T. R. 

Jamieson's Illustrations of Regional Anatomy: Section I. Central 

nervous System. Section II. Head and Neck. Section III 

Abdomen. Section IV. Pelvis. Section V. Thorax. Section VI. 

Upper Limb. 6 Volumes. 

Revised Reprints; Demy 8vo; pp. 328 (pages in total); texts with 

numerous coloured illustrations, indexes, each bound in original 

spiral binding with stiff illustrated wrappers, name on front 

endpaper of each volume, good copies. 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VESCO,%20VANNA%20DAL;%20KLAUSEWITZ,%20WOLFGANG;%20PERYRONEL,%20BRUNO;%20TORTONESE,%20ENRICO.&title=Life%20in%20the%20Aquarium.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VICTORIAN%20CRICKET%20ASSOCIATION,&title=Victorian%20Cricket%20Association%20Official%20Handbook%202000/1,%202001/02,%202002/03.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WALLISH,%20E.%20A.%20
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Edinburgh; Churchill Livingstone; 1971-1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

121387 

WANGANEEN, GAVIN 

Wanganeen The Power to Win. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 218 (20 pages unpaginated at rear), 16 pages b/w and 

colour plates, the statistics; bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good 

copy. 

Sydney; Ironbark/ Pan Macmillan Australia ; 1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121335 

NO AUTHOR. 

The War In Pictures Six Volumes. First Year to Sixth Year. 

6 Vols; Cr. 4to; pp. (over 1500 pages in total); illustrated endpapers, profusely 

illustrated, original blind stamped cloth, volume six in darker cloth, good set. 

Melbourne/London; The Sun News-Pictorial/ Odhams Press Limited; n.d. 

(1940's). Click here to Order 

 

AUD$95 

 

 

121445 

WARNER, OLIVER. 

An Account Of The Discovery Of Tahiti, From the Journal of George Robertson 

Master of H.M.S. Dolphin. 

First Folio Press Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 127; frontispiece map, text with numerous 

b/w. engravings by Robert Gibbings, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, gilt decoration on upper board, with original clear plastic jacket, good 

copy. 

London; Folio Press: J.M. Dent; 1973. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WALMSLEY,%20ROBERT;%20MURPHY,%20T.%20R.&title=Jamieson's%20Illustrations%20of%20Regional%20Anatomy:%20Section%20I.%20Central%20nervous%20System.%20Section%20II.%20Head%20and%20Neck.%20Section%20III%20Abdomen.%20Section%20IV.%20Pelvis.%20Section%20V.%20Thorax.%20Section%20VI.%20Upper%20Limb.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WANGANEEN,%20GAVIN&title=Wanganeen&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NO%20AUTHOR.&title=The%20War%20In%20Pictures&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NO%20AUTHOR.&title=The%20War%20In%20Pictures&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NO%20AUTHOR.&title=The%20War%20In%20Pictures&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NO%20AUTHOR.&title=The%20War%20In%20Pictures&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WARNER,%20OLIVER.&title=An%20Account%20Of%20The%20Discovery%20Of%20Tahiti,%20From%20the%20Journal%20of%20George%20Robertson%20Master%20of%20H.M.S.%20Dolphin.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121240 

WAUGH, EVELYN. 

Scoop: A Novel About Journalists. Introduction by James Cameron. Illustrations by 

Quentin Blake. 

First Folio Society Printing; Demy 8vo; pp. 229; illustrated frontispiece, text 

illustrated with several drawings by Quentin Blake, bound in original red cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on upper board, housed in original 

card slipcase, good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121439 

WEDGWOOD, C. V. 

The Thirty Years War. 

First Folio Society Edition; Thick Roy. 8vo; pp. xxxii, 508; endpaper maps, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with numerous coloured and b/w. illustrations, 2 maps, 

bibliographical note, genealogical tables, index, bound in original illustrated cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, housed in original slipcase, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121409 

WELLS, H. G; HEALD, TIM. 

H. G. Wells Short Stories. 

First Folio Society Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 262; text illustrated with 12 full page 

plates by Jonathan Hitchen, bound in original illustrated brown cloth, title lettered 

in silver on spine, stamped decoration in silver on spine and upper board, housed in 

original card slipcase, slipcase a little marked and worn otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WAUGH,%20EVELYN.&title=Scoop:%20A%20Novel%20About%20Journalists.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WEDGWOOD,%20C.%20V.&title=The%20Thirty%20Years%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WELLS,%20H.%20G;%20HEALD,%20TIM.&title=H.%20G.%20Wells%20Short%20Stories.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121308 

WHITE, T. H. 

The Age of Scandal an Excursion Through a Minor Period. With an introduction by 

Reay Tannahill. 

First Folio Society Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 240; text with 18 b/w. illustrations, index, 

bound in original quarter brown cloth with decorated papered boards, title lettered 

in silver on spine, housed in original slipcase, slipcase a little marked and worn 

otherwise a very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121214 

WHITEHEAD, AFFRED NORTH. 

Science and the Modern World: Lowell Lectures, 1925. With Portraits by Tony 

Kokions. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xx, 261; silk moire endpapers, portrait frontispiece, 

text illustrated with 11 portrait drawings by Tony Kokions, bound in original full 

brown decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121412 

WHITICKER, ALAN. 

From The Bush To Brookvale: The Cliff Lyons story. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 176; text illustrated with 24 pages of b/w. photographs, 

statistics, bibliography, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Smithfield, NSW; Gary Allen Pty. Ltd.; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITE,%20T.%20H.&title=The%20Age%20of%20Scandal%20an%20Excursion%20Through%20a%20Minor%20Period.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITEHEAD,%20AFFRED%20NORTH.&title=Science%20and%20the%20Modern%20World:%20Lowell%20Lectures,%201925.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITICKER,%20ALAN.&title=From%20The%20Bush%20To%20Brookvale:%20The%20Cliff%20Lyons%20story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121366 

WHITTEN, TED; MAIN, JIM. 

EJ. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (viii), 263; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, statistics, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Melbourne; Wilkinson Books; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121209 

WILDER, THORNTON. 

Three Plays: Our Town - The Skin of Our Teeth - The Matchmaker Illustrated by 

Dick Brown. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xx, 452; silk moire endpapers, illustrated with 

several full and double page coloured paintings by Dick Brown, bound in original full 

red decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$80 

 

121519 

WILLIAMS, GEOFFREY. 

Flying Backwards. Memoirs of a Rear-Gunner 1943 - 1944. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. viii, 101; b/w illustrations, glossary, index, original 

slick illustrated boards slightly scuffed and rubbed, otherwise very good copy. 

Loftus; Publishing Services; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITTEN,%20TED;%20MAIN,%20JIM.&title=EJ.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WILDER,%20THORNTON.&title=Three%20Plays:%20Our%20Town%20-%20The%20Skin%20of%20Our%20Teeth%20-%20The%20Matchmaker&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WILLIAMS,%20GEOFFREY.&title=Flying%20Backwards.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121476 

WILLIS, J. H; FUHRER, B. A; ROTHERHAM, E. R. 

Field guide to the flowers & plants of Victoria. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 304; numerous colour illustrations, index; illustrated 

slick boards, spine bumped, previous owner's name on front free endpaper, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Sydney; A. H. & A. W. Reed; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121333 

WILLIUS, FREDRICK A; KEYS, THOMAS E. 

Classics of Cardiology (formerly titled: Cardiac Classics) A Collection of Classic 

Works on the Heart and Circulation with Comprehensive Biographic Accounts of 

the Authors. Fifty-Two Contributions by Fifty-One Authors. Two Volume Set. 

Demy 8vo; Vol. I. pp. xviii, 399, (6) advertisements; Vol. II. pp. xii, 400- 858, (24) 

advertisements; text with numerous b/w. illustrations, index, both bound in their 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copies. 

New York; Henry Schuman, Inc./ Dover Publications, Inc.; 1961. Click here to Order 

AUD$80 

 

121304 

WILSON, PETER; Editor. 

The Australian Political Almanac. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 456; text with numerous maps and illustrations, 

appendices, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

South Yarra; Hardie Grant Books; 2002. 

The essential Guide to Australian politics (in 2002). Profiles of all federal MPs and the 

politics of every state, territory and party. Essays by leading journalists from The 

Australian including Paul Kelly, Dennis Shanahan, Mike Steketee and Ian 

Henderson. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WILLIS,%20J.%20H;%20FUHRER,%20B.%20A;%20ROTHERHAM,%20E.%20R.&title=Field%20guide%20to%20the%20flowers%20&%20plants%20of%20Victoria.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WILLIUS,%20FREDRICK%20A;%20KEYS,%20THOMAS%20E.&title=Classics%20of%20Cardiology%20(formerly%20titled:%20Cardiac%20Classics)%20A%20Collection%20of%20Classic%20Works%20on%20the%20Heart%20and%20Circulation%20with%20Comprehensive%20Biographic%20Accounts%20of%20the%20Authors.%20Fifty-Two%20Contributions%20by%20Fifty-One%20Authors.%20Two%20Volume%20Set.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WILSON,%20PETER;%20Editor.&title=The%20Australian%20Political%20Almanac.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121217 

WOOLF, VIRGINIA. 

To the Lighthouse. Illustrated by Jane Sterrett. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 297; silk moire endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, text illustrated with several full page paintings by Jane Sterrett, bound 

in original full blue decorated leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt 

stamped decoration to spine and boards, original silk page marker, all edges gilt, 

fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. 

Limited Edition published by The Franklin Library exclusively for subscribers to The 

Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121356 

YEATS, W. B. 

The Collected Poems of W. B. Yeats. Definitive Edition with the Author's final 

Revisions. 

Med. 8vo; pp. (xii), 401; marbled endpapers, text with numerous full page 

illustrations by Jack B. Yeats, bound in original brown quarter leather with brown 

cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt decoration on spine 

and boards, all edges gilt, original silk page marker, very good copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121477 

YOUNGER, R.M. 

Australia and the Australians. 

New Updated Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 986; endpaper maps, 14 pages of 

coloured plates, text with numerous maps, tables and diagrams, further reading, 

index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, 

minor browning to top edge of pages, otherwise a good copy. 

Richmond, Vic.; Hutchinson Group; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  
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